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DAELIM NS125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 HUGGER 869

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

C.P.I. OLIVER 125 124

HONDA FJS400A 399

YAMAHA NXC125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI SV650S 645

HONDA VT125C 125

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA XT660R 660

HONDA CBR125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

YAMAHA XV250 248

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI GSR600 599

TRIUMPH TROPHY SE A1 LA 1.215

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

CAGIVA DG-350 346

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

VESPA 125 C.C. 75

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 200 198

DUCATI 160 156

PUCH COBRA M 82 72

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

DAELIM VT EVOLUTION 124

DUCATI MONSTER 750 I E 748

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

B.M.W. R 75 5 745

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

SUZUKI UH150 152

K.T.M. 640LC4 625

B.M.W. R-60-5 599

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

VESPA 125 SL 121

SUZUKI RF 900 R 937

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA NSR125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA SES125 125

HYOSUNG GV650 647

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

HONDA XL650V 647

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT ATELIS 125 125

HONDA NSS250EX 250

YAMAHA XC125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

APRILIA CLIMBER 280 276
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SUZUKI AN125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

DAELIM HISTORY 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 250 249

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA TX 200 197

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YIYING YY125Y 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

GUZZI NEVADA 750 I.E 744

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN125 124

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

VESPA 125 XL 121

VESPA 150 145

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

DUCATI DUCATI ST4 996

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

B.M.W. F800 ST 798

YAMAHA SR250 239

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA SH125AD 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA SJ100 101

K.W.B. SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 148

HONDA FES125 125

IMOTO TIGER SM 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 237

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA VF-1000-R 998

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HONDA CBF600S 599

PIAGGIO X9-200 198

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 240

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

LAMBRETTA 150 148

SUZUKI UH125G 125

K.T.M. KTM 690 ENDURO 765

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI GSR750 749

PEUGEOT SAT125K20 125

APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600W 600

YAMAHA SR 250 239

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125TR 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695
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SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

YAMAHA 3GM FZR 1000 1.002

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI GSF 1200 SX 1.157

HONDA SH100 101

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200L 1.202

KYMCO MXU 500 498

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SANGLAS S-400-Y MOTOCICLETA 391

KAWASAKI ZX 600 D 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

N.S.U. CONSUL 500 494

HONDA CB900F YM04 919

B.M.W. F650GS 798

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 399

B.M.W. R 100 979

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

HONDA XL700VA 680

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

B.M.W. F800GS 798

DAELIM BESBI 124

DAELIM SV125 124

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 247

FOSTI GRANDE RETRO 124

B.M.W. K1600GTL 1.650

ZHEJIANG RL 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1078 RR 1.078

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBR250R 250

YAMAHA YP500A 499

HONDA VFR1200FD 1.237

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 198

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBR-600 F 599

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XL700VA 680

SUZUKI GSX1250FA 1.255

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

REWACO CHOPPER 1.585

LAMBRETTA SCOOTER SX-200 198

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI SFV650 645

BOMBARDIER MAX 800 800

AIYUMO N A 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 124

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA SG07 152

APRILIA CLIMBER 280 276

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHS 1.319

GAS-GAS ENDUCROS 443
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SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 124

HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA TT 350 346

HONDA CBR 600 599

SUZUKI UC125 125

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

YAMAHA FZR 1000 989

HONDA CG 125 124

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

BULTACO MATADOR MK-350 347

BULTACO CAMPERA 174

VESPA 125FL 121

HONDA XRV750 742

B.M.W. K 1 987

VESPA 150 145

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA SJ100 101

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

HONDA VT750C 745

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

YAMAHA L 80

SUZUKI DR650SE 644

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

MONTESA PERMANYER 125

SUZUKI TU 250 X 249

PEUGEOT JET125K20 125

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA RD 350 347

BOMBARDIER MAX XT 400

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

VESPA 125 121

DAELIM BESBI 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

IMOTO TIGER 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 75 FL 74

HONDA HSC110WH 108

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI VH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 244

YAMAHA 3THSR250 239

APRILIA RS125 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K1200S 1.157

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 200

HONDA NC700SA 670

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG COMET 650RI 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA VF750 F 748

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

DUCATI MONSTER 796 803

LML LML-125-4S-CVT 21 B 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

M.V. TRJ 125 124

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998
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SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA WW125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

KAWASAKI VN 800 DRIFTER 805

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

HONDA CB600F 599

KAWASAKI W800 773

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI AN400 A 400

HONDA NT700V 680

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI BK BK23211 487

VESPA 75 74

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 247

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I GTS 278

SUZUKI GK75A 398

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

COMARTH CROSS RIDER XL 1

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

BMW R 65 LS 650

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

B.M.W. R 1200 C 1.170

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 E M2 125

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI RV125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM HISTORY 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA ---- 123

SUZUKI CC 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA MBX 75 74

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CRE 250 249

YAMAHA XP500 499

TRIUMPH AMERICA 865

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

SUZUKI VH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HONDA XRV750 742

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SUZUKI SV650S 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

MBK XC125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HUSQVARNA BASE 577

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA YQ125 124

SUZUKI VL250 248
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KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HONDA CBR 600 598

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

DAELIM BESBI 124

DUCATI 1098 S 1.099

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

YAMAHA 3YT XT350 346

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

B.M.W. F800GS 798

B.M.W. R-45 473

K.T.M. 400 GSE 398

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

BETA RR 450 448

HONDA VTR1000F 998

SUZUKI SFV650 645

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

HUSQVARNA 250 CR 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GS500 EM 486

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

SANGLAS 400 Y 397

VESPA COSA 200 198

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA VT 750C 745

BULTACO 74 785 CC STREAKER 71

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI AN125X 124

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

GUZZI 400 GTS 397

B.M.W. K 75 740

BULTACO MERCURIO 124

PIAGGIO PORTER QUARGO 686

KAWASAKI 1400 GTE 1.352

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

HONDA CRE250 249

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

HONDA FMX650 644

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1.584

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

HONDA NSS250EX 250

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA NT 650 V 647

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA SCV100 102

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4T 124
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KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA VF750C 748

B.S.A. THUNDERBOLT 654

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASS 805

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GSX750 FW 750

VESPA VESPA TX 200 EL 197

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON ULTRA CLASSIC 1.449

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

KAWASAKI Z1000 ABS 953

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI DL650 645

DUCATI M620 DARK DD 618

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA XL1000V 996

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600N 598

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

MONTESA COTA 330 328

SANGLAS-400 400

B.M.W. R 90 S 899

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

LAMBRETTA 150

APRILLA AF1 124

M.V. AGUSTA 150

PIAGGIO TYPHONN 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRING 1.388

YAMAHA YBR125 124

SUZUKI GS500E 486

YAMAHA 21L SR 250 239

PEUGEOT SV 92 79

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

YAMAHA NXC125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA XL125V 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. R-850-R 848

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GT V 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 748

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

HONDA CBR600 F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 3TB XT 600E 595

M.V. DT 232

DUCATI 748 S 748

HONDA CB600S 600

SUZUKI GSF650S 656
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PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

VESPA PK75S 74

VESPA 150 CC 149

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

CAGIVA PRIMA 75 74

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

GAS-GAS CONTCT TXT 250 247

HONDA CBF600NA 599

HONDA NX650 644

SUZUKI GSX1300RX 1.299

DUCATI PASO 750 748

SUZUKI VL250 Y 248

HYOSUNG GT 250I COMET 249

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

DAELIM SQ250 249

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO MP3 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 248

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

LINHAI 4Z 257

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA PES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA YZF=R1 998

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDCI 1.449

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GN250 X ROJO 249

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 1OR 998

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 75 FL 74

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

VESPA 200 197

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HYOSUNG GT 250 RI 249

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

HONDA FJS400D 399

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA NT650V 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 3 XW FJ 1.188

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 849

HONDA PES125 125
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DERBI GPR NUDE 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. K 75 740

B.M.W. R 100 RS 979

HONDA CB500 499

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VZR1800 1.783

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

SUZUKI AN650 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF FAF BOY 1.449

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC HERITAGE S 1.449

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA SJ100 101

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA P125 X 123

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

HONDA NSR 75-F 74

HONDA VTX 1800 1.795

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4 124

PEUGEOT F 121 124

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RG 125 123

YAMAHA 4FY XV 750 748

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

B.M.W. R 1200GS 1.170

VESPA COSA 125 123

PUCH COBRA 71

OSSA YANKEE 500 488

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 I.E. 124

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA XL650V 647

VESPA TX 200 197

BULTACO METRALLA MK2 244

PEUGEOT KISBEE 102

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

RIEJU MARATHONB 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 9R 899

YAMAHA XP500 T MAX 499

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA SCV100 102

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE AB 1.050

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

LML STAR DELUXE 125

KAWASAKI W800 773

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

BETA RR 400 AT 398

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600
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MODELO CC

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

YAMAHA X MAX 125 124

MONTESA CRONO 350 350

SUZUKI GZ125 125

VESPA COSA 125 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI VL800C 805

KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 908

SUZUKI SV650S 645

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA TX 200 197

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI GS 500EN 486

SECMA FUN BUGGY 338

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

HONDA NC700D 670

DAELIM BESBI 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 EVO 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA K6250 249

HONDA NS 1 74

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG XRX 125D 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 ROADSTER 883

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

HONDA FJS400D 399

MTR VOLCANO 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA --- 145

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 338

KYMCO MXU 500 498

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA NT 650 V 647

DUCATI 848 849

HONDA CBF500 499

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A2 865

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH300 279

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

YAMAHA SIN ESPECIFICAR 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124

PUCH COBRA REPLICA TT 71

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA XJ-750 748

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 124

YAMAHA XP500A 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

B.M.W. F650GS 798
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MODELO CC

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

HONDA CBR 900 RR 919

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300ABS 298

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SANGLAS 400 423

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA WW125 125

DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1.099

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I ABS 278

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 S LX 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

LAMBRETTA 125 A 123

MTR MALLORCA 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

YAMAHA DT80 72

BMW K-75 RT 740

HONDA AFRICA TW IN 647

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KAWASAKI Z750 748

MOTORHISPANIA// DUNA 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

B.M.W. G650 X COUNTRY 652

HONDA NSR125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N NIGHSTER 1.202

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KEEWAY RKV125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

MEGA M10 1

SUZUKI AN400A 400

BMW F800GS ADV 798

YAMAHA TW125 125

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 250 244

HONDA CBR600F 599

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA SES125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125E (M2) 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

APRILIA RS 125 122

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 10R 998

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA CBR100F 998

BMW R1200GS 1.170

LAMBRETTA NO CONSTA 148

SUZUKI GSR750 749

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GZ250 249

DERBI GP1 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA CBF1000A 998

HONDA CBF 600S 599

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600
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MODELO CC

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

DAELIM SL125U 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAIL 1.388

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

PEUGEOT SA400 399

HONDA CBR900RR 893

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI ZX 400 H 398

DAELIM BESBI 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KENROD VITACCI 125 C.C. 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA FES125A 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 900 S 904

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA YP125 R 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA NC700XA 670

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XV1100 VIRAGO 1.063

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF125M 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA CBR 600 599

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 146

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA VFR750F 748

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI DL 650 A 645

HONDA CB1300 1.284

YAMAHA 4BA TZR80RR 74

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

HYOUNG AQUILA 650I 647

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA SH125D 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 250 IE 244

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

HONDA NSA700A 680

SUZUKI AN650 638

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA CBR-600 F 599

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC700SA 670

SUZUKI GM51A 486

SUZUKI BANDITA 398
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI SV650S 645

VESPA CARECE 100

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UCI 50 152

KYMCO K CXT 30 298

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI GSX 600FR 600

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

APRILIA SHIVER 750 750

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GZ125 125

ACCESS HAMMEL TOMAHAWK 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA CRM 125 R 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

SUZUKI AN 400 385

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI UH200G 200

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 300 270

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA CBR600 F 598

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA CBR600F 599

BMW K 75 SS 740

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA XV 250 249

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA SR250 239

YAMAHA AV250 249

APRILIA RS125 124

YAMAHA NXC 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F800ST 798

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA XV535 535

YAMAHA XV250 249

YAMAHA YP400R 394

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

BMW F 800 GT 798

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA YBR125 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

VESPA VESPA125 121

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

JIANSHE PUMA 250 229

BULTACO MERCURIO 155 147

B.M.W. R 100 R 980

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA 4BA,TZR80 74

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125
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MODELO CC

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 I E 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

VESPA 200 DNN 198

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

HONDA CBF250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX200 197

B.M.W. K-100 RS 987

SUZUKI TU125XTX 20F 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA NC700XD 670

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

DUCATI SPORT 1000 BIP 992

HONDA VT750S 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 237

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY FLSTF 1.449

B.M.W. F800ST 798

SUZUKI LS 650 P 652

MONTESA MB72185 125

SUZUKI GSX 550 EFG 572

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA CRM125R 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

APRILIA RS250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 148

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 145

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SANGLAS 400 403

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

K.T.M. 200 EXC 193

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSXR 750 749

HONDA CB600F 599

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

DUCATI 350 FORZA 340

GUZZI V7 SPECIAL 744

YAMAHA FZS600 599

BULTACO METRALLA 250 GTS 244

B.M.W. R 100 GS 980

M.V. 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

PEUGEOT SAT125E 49

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI ADDRESS 99

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI VZ800Y 805

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROAD KING CLASSI 1.449

AEON COBRA 220 196

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

SUZUKI GS X 1100 F 1.127

VESPA 150 S 145

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

HONDA XL 1000 V 996
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

KAWASAKI KZ400 398

CAGIVA 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

BENELLI 354 T 344

SUZUKI GS500 487

AIYUMO CAPRI 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400LT 399

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA XVS950A 942

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

B.M.W. K 1100 LT 1.093

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 250 GT 244

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UX150 156

SUZUKI DR650RSEP 640

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM SQ125 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

SUZUKI AN125 124

HONDA XR400R 397

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA XL700VA 680

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PK 75 S 75

KYMCO MOVIE 150 XL 150

YAMAHA YP125R 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

VESPA 125 145

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DERBI BOULEVARD 125 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUMCO SAIGA 125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA XP500A 499

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XVS 1100 A 1.063

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO MOVIE 125XL 125

KAWASAKI ER-500 498

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

SUZUKI VL800 805

APRILIA SCARABEO 125 124

APRILIA TUONO MILLE 998

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600



16 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM SQ125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

B.M.W. R1200 GS ADVENTURE 1.170

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PUCH COBRA 71

AEON OVERLAND 180 169

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA XL700V 680

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.650

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

VESPA 150 145

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM TRS 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HYOSUNG MS3 125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

M.V. TRI 125 124

HONDA MBX 75 100

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA CBF600N 599

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA FL 121

VESPA VESPA 124

M.V. DT 232

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM BESBI 124

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

PGO LIGERO 125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PEUGEOT SUMUP 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

KYMCO G5 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

SUZUKI XF 650 644

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH200 200

AEON OVERLAND 180 169

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249

SUZUKI RV125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA FZS600 599

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 988

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

DERBI MULHACEN 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VT750CS 745

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

RIEJU MRX-125 124

PUCH COBRA M 82 108

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124
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SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K-1 987

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

YAMAHA XVS 1300 1.304

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

HONDA VTX1300 1.312

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

DAELIM SQ125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

APRILIA NA 850 MANA ABS 839

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA YZF.R6 600

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DERBI RAMBLA 125 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI SV650S 645

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA CBF125M 125

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA XV 1.100 1.063

SUZUKI UH150 152

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 150 XL 150

LAMBRETTA 125 GP 123

LAMBRETTA 125 GP 123

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

B.M.W. F 800 GS 798

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

PGO LIGERO 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. R1150R ROCKSTER 1.130

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

HONDA CBF250 249

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

HONDA NSC110WH 108

HONDA CBR1000RA 999

SUZUKI GS 500 487

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI VZ1500 LO 1.462

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124
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SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA 3YG-TZR 80 72

GUZZI V7 744

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA SCV100 102

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBR 900 919

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM TRS 125 125

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF DYNA FAT BO 1.584

SUZUKI UH125 125

MTR MALLORCA 124

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

DUCATI 999 BIPOSTO 998

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI GSXR750X 750

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

HUSQVARNA NUDA900R 897

HONDA XL1000V 996

OSSA 160 T L 160

BMW R-1100 RT 1.085

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA NXC125 125

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTU 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

HONDA VTR250 249

KAWASAKI VN2000 2.053

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

GILERA FUOCO LT 493

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA CTX700D 670

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI GSX'R600 599

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

KAWASAKI ZX 400 F 11 399

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NTV 650 647

B.M.W. R 80G S 797

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399
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GILERA NEXUS 250 244

HONDA XL200R 194

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 HUGGER 869

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

JIALING TRAVELLER 124

BMW K 75 SS 740

YAMAHA YP125E 124

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 I AB 399

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA YZF-R1 RN12 998

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NC750D 745

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 S 124

HONDA VT 1100 C3 1.099

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA CBF500 499

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX-S1000 999

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUMCO SURF 223

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

ZHEJIANG RL 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTI 1.449

YAMAHA YP400 395

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA VT750C 745

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA CB600F 600

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI AN 650A 638

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

HONDA XL 200R 194

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

SUZUKI AN400R 385

VESPA 75 FL 74

BMW F 650 GS 652

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 124

BMW K 75 740

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA MT-07 689

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

DUCATI MONSTER 796 803

MAC CORMICK 500 FIVE HUNDRE 397

HONDA XL1000V 996

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998
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SUZUKI TU 250X V 249

YAMAHA YP400R 394

HONDA WW125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

VESPA 200 198

KEEWAY OUTLOOK 125 124

KTM 300 EXC 297

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

BMW F650GS 798

DAELIM SU125 125

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

HONDA XL125V 125

YAMAHA PES125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

TM RACING SPA 125 2 TEMPI 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

MONTESA CRONO 350 346

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW G650 XCOUNTRY 652

PIAGGIO V GTS 250ABS 244

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR600RA 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

SAMADA BEACH 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

BMW F800GS ADVENTUR 798

HONDA CB500FA 471

TURBHO RL-125 124

BMW G 650 GS 652

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRINGE 1.449

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

VESPA 50 CC 49

HONDA NS 1 74

SUZUKI UH 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 300 298

SUZUKI SV650S 645

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI AN400R 385

YAMAHA YBR125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 LT 278

HONDA V6750C 745

DUCATI MTS 1000 992

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

LAMBRETTA 125 123

SUZUKI DL650A 645

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T214 865

KAWASAKI ZZ-R600 599

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 443

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R1200C 1.170

SUZUKI GSX R 750 748

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXS 1340 1.338

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

APRILIA SL 750 SHIVER 750

VESPA --- 145

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

APRILIA RSV MILLE R 998

BMW K 100 RS 987

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 150 145

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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PIAGGIO VESPA 198

YAMAHA MW125 125

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

YAMAHA WR450F 449

SUZUKI UK110 113

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI VL250 248

HONDA NSR 75 74

MAC CORMICK 500 FIVE HUNDRE 397

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA SH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL SPORTSTER 88 883

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA ANC125 125

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

DAELIM B LS 124

YAMAHA 55V-XT-350 346

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI UH125A 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XR 800

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XT660ZA 660

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

HONDA CB500FA 471

HONDA SH125D 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA NC750D 745

HONDA SH300A 279

HONDA NC750XA 745

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI UH125A 125

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

HONDA CB 125 S 122

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA NT650V 647

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 198

SUZUKI GZ 250Y 249

BMW C650 GT 647

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUMCO SURF 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA XBR 500 498

SUZUKI DL1000AL4 1.037

KTM 250 EXC 249

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GSF600 600

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

HONDA NSR75FII 74

KAWUASAKI XZ 990

HONDA MBX-75 146

SUZUDI LIDO 73

VESPA NV-125 CC 121

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA CBR900RR 919

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

VESPA 125 CC 121

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI GXS 75F 748
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VESPA PK 74

YAMAHA TZR 80RR 74

YAMAHA SR 239

YAMAHA SR 239

YAMAHA SR 125 124

VESPA PK 125 S 121

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI 6SF 600 600

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

YAMAHA XJ 600S 598

KYMCO ZING 125

YAMAHA XJ600N 598

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI AN 250 249

YAMAHA SUPER TENERE XT 749

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

YAMAHA FZS-600 599

VESPA PK 75S 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 125

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 197

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

B.M.W. K-100RS 987

VESPA 160 161

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 598

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 125

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI VH125 125

VESPA 200

VESPA COSA 125 123

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT SV 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

DERBI 250

MONTESA COMANDO 174

VESPA 125 121

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

WOLFBOY WJM125T-22 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

TRIUMPH AMERICA A2 865

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

B.M.W. 850R 848

PUCH COBRA 120

CAGIVA FRECCIA 124

SUZUKI DR 589

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA FJ 1100 999

HONDA SILVER WING 582

VESPA IRIS 200 198

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI ERÑ6F 649

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

HONDA CBF125M 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XL650V 647

YIYING YY125T-19 125

YAMAHA MT-07 689

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI Z800 806

PEUGEOT 121 124

DUCATI 500

SANGLAS S 400 Y 391
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M-Z ETZ 123

HONDA MBX 75 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA SH300A 279

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA NC750XA 745

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI GN250 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

DERBI GPR 75 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

B.M.W. K 75 740

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

SANGLAS 391

SUZUKI GSX 748

SUZUKI GS 486

KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 1.052

YAMAHA YP250A 250

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 1100 1.062

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 11 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

BOMBARDIER REC CAN AM 570

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

HONDA CBR900R 954

GILERA GP 800 839

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

SUZUKI DR Z400E 398

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA 3PE TZR125 124

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA MTX 75 R 74

YAMAHA XT 600 599

HUGGER XLH 883 883

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NSR 75F 74

HONDA PAN EUROPEAN ST 1.084

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

YAMAHA XV535 535

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NSS250S 249

LML STAR DELUXE 199

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

VESPA 75

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA PK 125 S 121

VESPA 125 125

HONDA NSR 75 75

HONDA NSR 75 75

B.M.W. 999

VESPA PK 121

YAMAHA RD 72

VESPA CORSA 123

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

LINHAI GRAGON FLY 400 352

YAMAHA XP500 530

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HONDA VTR1000SP 999

HONDA CBR600FS 599

YAMAHA XV1100 1.063

LAMBRETTA 150

B.M.W. R-100 980

VESPA 72 E 74
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VESPA 200

YAMAHA XS-400 399

YAMAHA 1100 1.063

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XT1200 1.199

HONDA NC750D 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA CS 125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 125 FL 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

BMW F 800 R 798

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA XC115S 114

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

VESPA 125CC 121

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DAELIM HISTORY 125

SUZUKI AN650AZ 638

VESPA 160

PEUGEOT 124

PUCH 125

HONDA VFR 750 748

HONDA NS 124

PEUGEOT 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

HONDA SILVER WING 582

HONDA CBF600S 599

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

BMW R-850R 848

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 FD 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

YAMAHA XV250 249

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI DL1000 996

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 250 244

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA FZ6ÑK 600

SUZUKI AN 650 638

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA XT600E 595

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

DAELIM SV125 124

IMOTO DRAGON II 125 124

SUZUKI AN650AZ 638

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. R100CS 980

GUZZI V-65 LARIO 643

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

HONDA CBR900RR 919

BMW K 75 S 740

HONDA XRV750 742

SUZUKI AN400 400

BENELLI MACIS 125
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KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z 800 ABS 806

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

CAGIVA FRCCIA 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GN250 249

PEUGEOT 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI UH150 152

RIYA RY125T-2 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA PK 125 XL 125

HONDA NSR75F 74

PUCH SUZUKI 73

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

PIAGGIO X7 EVO 300 I.E. 278

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI AN400 400

DERBI GP1 250 244

MTR XOR125 124

KEEWAY ARN 124

TRIUMPH TROPHY SE A1 1.215

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA 125S 125

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI BANDIT GSF 400 398

BULTACO ALPINA 367

VESPA 150

HONDA CB 750

RIYA RY125T-2 124

YAMAHA XVS950CU 942

YAMAHA WR125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

BMW G650X COUNTRY 652

YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA XP500 530

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

S.Y.M X-PRO 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI UH200A 200

SUZUKI RV125 125

DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP400R 394

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

SUZUKI 598

VESPA PK 75 75

PUCH COBRA 80

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA XL 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON STREET 750 749

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

RIEJU CITY LINE 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

VESPA 125 FL 121

BMW K 75 740

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400X 385
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INDIAN SCOUT 1.133

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI SX 750

SUZUKI AH100 ADORESS 99

PUCH COBRA 75

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

YAMAHA 4FY XV750 748

VESPA 200

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI RM125 K8 124

BMW F800ST 798

HAMMEL CRUISER 250 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI VL125 124

SUZUKI GSX600FY 600

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERD 1.301

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA SH125D 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

BMW F700GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KTM KTM 250 EXC F 250

HONDA CBF600N 599

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

RIEJU MR 80 75

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA NSR75FII 74

VESPA TX200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 300 ABS 298

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 1190 ADVENT 1.195

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPERDINK 300 A 298

RIEJU MARATHON 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA 3TB XT600E 595

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA FZR600 599

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,N 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA SH300A 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA CB 600 S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SAMADA METRO 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM VL125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 RACER 744

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

KTM KTM 690 DUKE R 690

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645
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KYMCO SUPERDINK 125 124

TURBHO RG-125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

KAWASAKI 600

VESPA FL 121

SUZUKI GSX R 750W 749

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW F 800 GS 798

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

APRILIA RSV 4 999

SUZUKI GSX-S1000 999

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

KYMCO ZING 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI UH125A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA 75

VESPA PK125 121

KAWASAKI KLR650 651

YAMAHA SR 250 250

TRIMAK 385

SUZUKI XF650X 644

KYMCO K XCT 300 298

SUZUKI AN250 249

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 800 R 798

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

LEONART DAYTONA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XV250 248

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

HONDA SES125 125

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 200 200

VESPA 200

HONDA NES150 153

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

YAMAHA MT125 125

BMW F-650 GS 652

MONTESA COTA 315 250

HONDA PC 800 800

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER A1 865

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I AB 278

BMW R 850R 848

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA VFR800 782

VESPA 150

VESPA 200c.c. 200

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

MONTESA COTA 349 349

CAGIVA125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 250

VESPA 200

DUCATI ROAD 250 246

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

DUCATI 998S 998

MONTESA COTA-349 349

SUZUKI GZ250 249

DUCATI STREETFIGHTER S 1.099

VESPA 200 198
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KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON FORTY EIGHT 1.202

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 200 198

VESPA TX 200 197

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO 748

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA --- 1.237

HONDA CB500FA 471

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI GS500 487

BMW K 1600 GTL 1.649

BMW F800GS 798

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 996

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

YAMAHA SX 400 399

VESPA 75 74

VESPA PK125XL 121

SUZUKI BR 800S 779

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SAMADA POLE 125

YAMAHA FZ1 N 998

HYOSUNG KARION 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI VL250 248

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC ELECTRA G 1.690

PIAGGIO X9 500 459

SUZUKI AM400 385

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA  FJ-1100 1.097

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

UNILLI NACBOR AX-CX 100 96

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI ZX10 997

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA RS250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI MULHACEN 125 124

VESPA SPRINT 145

YAMAHA YP 250 A 250

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA NTU 650 650

HONDA CBR 600

VESPA 160

SUZUKI MOTOCICLETA 599

HONDA CBR600 595

VESPA PK 75 XL 75

SUZUKI GS 498

BENELLI 500

YAMAHA XJ900S 894

VESPA IRIS200 200

LUBE MAX 246

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

HONDA NT 700V 680

BMW F-650 GS 652

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955
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YAMAHA XP500 499

BMW R NINE T 1.170

YAMAHA TW125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SCOOPY 179

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

SUZUKI GSX R750 750

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 262

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 TOU 244

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI 750 749

VESPA 200 IRIS 200

VESPA 125 123

HONDA CRM 75 R 74

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

DAELIM SG125 124

SUZUKI BR1111 152

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125 A 125

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

APRILIA RS125 125

SUZUKI DR800SP 779

HONDA CBR 600 FS 599

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

YAMAHA 250 239

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA 150 149

YAMAHA 4BA TZR60 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTU 124

YAMAHA WR250F 249

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YP180E 176

HONDA CBR600F 599

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI GSR 600 599

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R ABS 636

PEUGEOT KISBEE 102

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HONDA CG125ES 124

YAMAHA MT03 660

RONDA XRU 650 650

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA 125 FL 125

YAMAHA DT 125 R 125

HONDA CB500 499

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH 125 125

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

HUSQVARNA SM 125 125

KAWASAKI ZX 10R NINJA 998

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA XL1000V 996

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

VESPA 200 DN 198

YAMAHA YZF 125 124

VESPA PK 75 S 74

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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SUZUKI GS500F 487

VESPA 100

YAMAHA SR 239

PUCH COBRA 125

PUCH COBRA 125

VESPA PK 755 74

SUZUKI GSX750 748

BULTACO 350

SUZUKI LIDO 73

S.Y.M WOLF SG 125 NI 124

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA MT-07 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

YAMAHA FZ6 S FAZER 600

HONDA FJS400D 399

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

BMW R1200GS ADV. 1.170

HERMANOS MARTIN KNIGHT 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DUCATI 350 FORZA 264

B.M.W. R90-S 899

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

VESPA 74

VESPA XL 125 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 125 FL 121

GILERA 125 KZ 124

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT F SV 100

VESPA 150 145

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA NC750D 745

KTM DUKE II 625

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA MTX 75 74

LAMBRETTA 150-LI 148

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 124

KAWASAKI ZRX1200S 1.165

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF400 BANDIT 398

B.M.W. R.80 785

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

HONDA VT250 250

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA NV-125 CC 121

VESPA 125 TX 126

SUZUKI GSX 400 E 399

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SES150 153

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI 65 500 CC 486

VESPA IRIS 200

GUZZI 850 T 4 844

VESPA 200 IRIS 198

B.M.W. R-90-6 899

HONDA CB-400 NC 400

GUZZI 850

HONDA UF 748

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA VTX 1300 1.312

BMW F 800 GS 798

YAMAHA WR 450 449

SUZUKI GSX R 750 748

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 598

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

OSSA 150 148

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903
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SUZUKI GSX R750 749

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA PK 75 S 75

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

VESPA IRIS 149

VESPA 125 121

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KTM KTM 1190 RC8 1.195

DAELIM LS 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

B.M.W. R 80 ST 785

BMW R1200GS 1.170

HONDA CBR 1100 XX 1.137

HONDA CBF600S 599

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI VL250 248

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

MAC CORMICK 500 FIVE HUNDRE 397

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

VT 600 600

VESPA 75

DERBY GPR 74

PUCH 125

HONDA MBX-75 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 12 1.199

B.M.W. R-100/RT 979

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

VESPA 125 CC 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI SF650W J9W 644

BULTACO 326 20 CC SHERPA T 350 326

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA NC700D 670

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

SUZUKI GSX-R1000Y 999

KTM DUKE II 625

SUZUKI GS500 487

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA 2KF013400 595

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

VESPA GT 160 161

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

VESPA VESPA 124

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

SUZUKI GSF600 600
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SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA CB 600 F 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA XT660R 660

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA XP500 530

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA HS150 153

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA VFR 742

MONTESA ENDURO 75

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA 74

VESPA 124CC 124

YAMAHA YN100 101

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

PUCH 125

DUCATI 200

VESPA TX 197

DAELIM NS 125 124

VESPA 150 CC 149

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

BMW F800ST 798

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 I AB 399

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I AB 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO K XCT 300 ABS 298

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

HONDA CBR 125R 125

HONDA CBR 598

VESPA IRIS 197

OSSA 250 250

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

VESPA 200 DNN 200

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI UC125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECT GLIDE ULTR 1.449

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I 278

YAMAHA YP125R 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

RIDE RACE 125 125

MV AGUSTA STRADALE 800 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI GSF600 599

MONTESA COTA 349

SUZUKI LIDO 75

DUCATI FORZA 350

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORS 883

VESPA VESPA SUPER 125 121

SUZUKI G N 250 249

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124
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KTM KTM 390 DUKE 32 373

BMW G 650 GS 652

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA CBR 600 FM 599

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I AB 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

BMW C650GT 647

PIAGGIO CALIFORNIA 1400 1.380

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSR125R 124

DERBI 124

SUZUKI GSX 999

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

KYMCO DINK 125 LX 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

VESPA 125 121

DUCATI MONSTER 1000DAR 992

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

BMW F800R 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

TGB EXPRESS 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 161

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

HYOSUNG KARION 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI 125 CC TS 124

YAMAHA RD 80 LC 72

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

HONDA CB500XA 471

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NS-1 74

APRILIA SCARABEO 65 65

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

YAMAHA MW125 125

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

YAMAHA MW125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

YAMAHA DT400 397

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

VESPA PK 125 121

VESPA GT 160

HONDA WW125EX 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUMCO LUNA 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA TRANSALP 600 V 583

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

MONTESA 250

SANGLAS 400 299

SUZUKI GSX-600 F 599

HONDA XL 200 100

SUZUKI GS500EW 19A 486

HONDA SA 74

VESPA COSA 198

PIAGGIO MP3 YOUR 300 LT 278

KAWASAKI J300 ABS 299

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124



34 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI UH200A 200

HONDA RC 36 748

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125

VESPA 125 C.C. 121

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

HONDA CB500S 499

YAMAHA SR250 239

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA XR650R 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

HONDA MBX 75 75

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GS 750

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NH 80 80

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA CRM 75R 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

DORTON LIBERTY 125CC D 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

SANGLAS 400 423

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

DUCATI MONSTER 1200 S 1.198

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

BMW R 1150 GD ADVEN 1.130

RIYA ROME 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

YAMAHA XC115S 114

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI GS 500 480

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUMCO DINGO 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZS600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XV250 249

KEEWAY FLAME 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

RIDE RACE125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 65D 649

YAMAHA MT-07 689

BMW F650GS 798

GAS-GAS TRIAL 327 327

BMW R 100 999

MAC CORMICK 500 FIVE HUNDRE 397

SUZUKI UK110 113

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125A 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125
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HONDA NC750D 745

BMW K1200LT 1.171

KTM KTM 990 1.000

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI DL1000 996

DUCATI 848 849

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW N 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

LAMBRETTA 150 CC 150

YAMAHA WARRIOR 350 348

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA 4BA 74

VESPA 125 148

VESPA 75 CC 75

SUZUKI DR 800 800

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

HONDA VFR 750 748

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

VESPA 200 C C 197

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC750D 745

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X8125 124

HONDA CB 500 499

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SUZUKI VZ800 805

GAS-GAS T G 294

HONDA CBR600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

VESPA 75 S 74

VESPA 200 DNN 200

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VFR800 782

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DUCATI 200 TS 203

VESPA 150 150

LAMBRETTA 200 198

HONDA XRV750 742

DERBI SR 125 4T 124

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

LAMBRETTA SX 200 SCOOTER 198

HONDA CBR125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

BMW G650GS 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI GS500 487
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SUZUKI GS500F 487

BMW F-650 GS 652

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS 500E 488

HONDA CB600F 599

IMOTO STRADA 125 124

AIYUMO NA 124

VESPA 160 161

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI DL650 645

DUCATI MONSTER 750 748

DAELIM SQ125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NSR 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 124 123

MONTESA 75

DUCATI V 5 618

APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 1.197

HONDA WW125EX 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA NC750SD 745

BMW K 75 740

SUZUKI UX125 124

YAMAHA MT 09 847

VESPA 150 CC 121

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

PUCH COBRA 74

APRILIA RS 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H6 305

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KAWASAKI VULACN S ABS 649

DAELIM BESBI 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KTM KTM 250 EXC F 250

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 125 124

HONDA NSR125R 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT L 493

HONDA 74

DERBI TRAIL BI 3 74

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 125 125

HONDA SJ100 101

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ5600 599

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GS500F 487

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE A2 865

VESPA DS 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA 150

VESPA 75 75

BULTACO 100

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

DUCATI M 620 DARK D.D. 618

HONDA XR250R 249

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 123

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA TZR 80 72
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HONDA FES125 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

TRIUMPH TIGER 1.050

YAMAHA XP500A 530

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

SUZUKI VL250Y 248

VESPA 200

VESPA 75

VESPA 160

HONDA MYX 124

HONDA NS 1 74

VESPA 74

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM OTELLO 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA CBR 600 F )L 599

M.V. DESCONOCIDO 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON  FXD 1.338

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

VESPA IRIS 200 197

MONTESA 150

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 488

VESPA PK-75-XL 74

HONDA NS1 75

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 486

MONTESA ENDURO-360 H7 349

YAMAHA FZ8 779

KAWASAKI Z1000 1.043

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI VH125 125

MTR XOR125 125

YAMAHA YP400R 394

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I GT 278

VESPA PK 75 XL 740

HONDA 75

LAMBRETTA SCOOT 250

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

SUZUKI 75

BENELLI LS 125

VESPA 200 DNN 200

VESPA 197

VESPA PK 125

BMW F650 652

VESPA 200 198

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GILERA RUNNER ST 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

YAMAHA XT 600 595
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KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

YAMAHA MT 09 847

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX600FW Y4E 600

HONDA CB600F 600

PUCH COBRA 72

KAWASAKI 599

VESPA 200 197

VESPA PK 74

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

VESPA 125

SANGLAS 400 423

LAMBRETTA SCOOTER 150

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 821 DAR 821

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VL125 124

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YP400R 394

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA XS 400

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA 200

SUZUKI BANDIT 400

PEUGEOT SV 125 125

VESPA TX 197

LAMBRETTA 150 SP 148

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

BMW C600SPORT 647

KAWASAKI Z1000 1.043

PEIDU 200 STA 186

HYOSUNG GT 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

OSSA 150

HONDA NTV-650 647

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CBR 900 RR 893

HONDA VTR 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750S 748

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

VESPA PK 74

YAMAHA 3 LP 1.063

VESPA 121

DUCATI 250

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A2 865

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

GAS-GAS ENDUCROS 249

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCAW 1.131

VESPA TX 200EL 197

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CB600F 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBR 600 600

CAGIVA 4B 74

VESPA 200

KAWASAKI 500

VESPA 125

VESPA 150

VESPA 150 124

VESPA 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI SV650S X 400

SUZUKI VL125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124
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HONDA VFR 750 F 748

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS TXT 125 124

VESPA PX 125 125

YAMAHA 4PW XV750 749

PEUGEOT SAT400 399

KTM KTM 690 DUKE R 690

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

KYMCO MXU500 498

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI DL1000 996

YAMAHA DT125X 124

DUCATI 500

PEUGEOT F.080 79

APRILIA AF.1 124

VESPA PK 75 75

KAWASAKI ER-5 499

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTI 330

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO MXU 150 151

HONDA NC750XD 745

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

HONDA ST70 72

B.M.W. F 650 652

BMW F 700 GS 798

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600 S 598

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

DUCATI ROAD 250

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

SUZUKI UC150Y 152

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 999

SUZUKI AH 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PK 125 121

VESPA 200 200

MORINI KANGURO 350 348

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

CF MOTO 650 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

RIYA ROME 125 RY125T 124

SUZUKI UH200A 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW C600SPORT 647

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125-4T 124

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

GAS-GAS ENDURO 249

SUZUKI MOTOR DL1000A L4 1.037

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SANGLAS 400 E 423

LAMBRETTA SX200 198
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YAMAHA 250 SR 239

HONDA YUPI 90

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

KAWASAKI KLE 500

SUZUKI GSX 748

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW S 1000 RR 999

DUCATI 250 STRADA 248

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

BMW K1600GT 1.650

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

HUSQVARNA WR 125 125

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

HONDA VT750C 745

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA VFR 748

SUZUKI RF 900RZ 937

DERBI 74 TT 74

BMW R1200GS 1.170

HYOSUNG ST7 678

KTM KTM 1190 ADV 1.195

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

SUZUKI GS-500-E 486

KAWASAKI Z 800 806

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI GSX R750W 749

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI DR 779

VESPA PK 75 X7 75

SUZUKI GSX 750F 748

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA 75 FL 74

RENAULT TWIZY 1

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

CF MOTO CF MOTO 649

YAMAHA XC115S 114

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW F800GT 798

BMW F700GS 798

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

M.V. 350 SPORT AUGUS 350

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 75 CC 74

B.M.W. K 100LT 987

DUCATI 250 250

SUZUKI GSX 749

YAMAHA FZR1000 91 1.002

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865

YAMAHA YP400 395

BMW R1200RT 1.170

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY 1.338

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

GAS-GAS CG 299

SUZUKI GSF600S 600



41 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

APRILIA RXV 450 449

DUCATI 749 BIPOSITO 748

KTM KTM 125 DUKE  1 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI LS650PW 33 J 652

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

HONDA CBF125M 125

SUZUKI GSX 1400 1.402

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

BMW R-1100 RT 1.085

DUCATI FL 750 200

YAMAHA XVS950CU 942

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 262

DAELIM SQ125 124

VESPA 200 CC 198

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI GS500 EM 486

YAMAHA WR450F 449

HONDA WW125EX 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KAWASAKI Z1000 1.043

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 100 100

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 DD 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 50 690

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CB750 747

YAMAHA BW S100 101

YAMAHA MW125 125

DERBI RAMBLA 300 278

VESPA 200 CC 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KEEWAY ZAHARA 125 1.246

KAWASAKI ZX-600 D 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA SH125 125

MEGELLI MEGELLI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA SX 250 245

B.M.W. K100 RT 987

B.M.W. R 1100 1.085

DUCATI 500 500

VESPA 200 DNN 198

KAWASAKI ZR 748

B.M.W. R-50 493

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

HONDA WW125EX 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI SV650 645

KAWASAKI Z750 748

BMW K1600GT 1.650

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

YAMAHA 4 BA 74

YAMAHA 4BH,GTS1000A 1.002

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA TX 200 EL 1.900

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI UH200 200

MTR ZN125T-E 124

SUZUKI UH125 125
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S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA VFR 800 782

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG KARION 124

SANGLAS SOLA 350 347

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA CBR600 599

YAMAHA TDR 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

YAMAHA 4LW 595

KAWASAKI ZR 7 739

DAELIM SQ250 249

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

MTR ND 124

SUZUKI DL 1000 996

GAS-GAS TXT300 PRO 294

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

VESPA 125 121

YAMAHA WR450F 449

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

MZ ETZ 250

SUZUKI GS 450 E 444

VESPA NV 125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA L SR 250 239

SUZUKI VL125 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA ST1100 1.084

MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 459

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

KAWASAKI GPZ 400 399

VESPA 125 CC 121

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KAWASAKI VN750 TWIN 749

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA HEXAGON 150

VESPA PK 75 XL 75

HONDA CBR 1000 998

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

JONWAY --- 124

HONDA NSA700A 680

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 72

HONDA NTV 650 647

HONDA NX 650 644

DAELIM SV125 124

VESPA 125

VESPA 160 161

PUCH COBRA 125

PUCH COBRA 74

VESPA 200

HONDA CBX-750 F 747

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 124

VESPA 125 121

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

HONDA FMX650 644

BMW F800GT 798

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KTM KTM RC 390 373

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

MONTESA 349,6 349

HONDA CBF600S 599

SANGLAS 500 S 497

HONDA NH90YUPI 90

PUCH COBRA 75

HONDA XBR 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

VESPA 200

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA NC750XA 745

SUZUKI 599

VESPA 200
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SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI VS 800 805

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAZON AZEL 175S 175

YAMAHA WR450 449

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI TU250XW J1W 249

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA YP400 395

TURBHO RL125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R1200RT 1.170

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

BULTACO 75

VESPA 125 PKS ELESTAR 121

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

YAMAHA YP 250 R 249

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 150 151

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

VESPA 75 74

KTM KTM 400 EXC 393

YAMAHA XG250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

SANGLAS 400 422

MONTESA COTA 315 250

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

APRILIA RS125 124

PIAGGIO RUNNER VXR 180 182

SUZUKI AN250 249

BIMOTA BIMOTA DB06 1.078

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA XVS650 649

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA MT125 124

HONDA SH 80 79

PGO BUG RACER 500I 459

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SHERCO 250 2ST 249

DAELIM NS125 125

KAWASAKI ZX 600 D 599

YAMAHA TW200 196

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

HONDA FES125 125

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YBR125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA GOLDWING 1500 S 1.520

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 176

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA CBF 600NA 599

VESPA XL125 PLURIMAT 121

YAMAHA YZF R125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

BMW G 650 XMOTO 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI VL800C L4 805

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KYMCO GRANDIK 125 125

VESPA 125 865

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

PEUGEOT TWEET 125
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HONDA CBR 600 F 600

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL100V SEVENTY- 1.202

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI DL650A 645

LINHAI MONARCH 125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

KTM KTM 1190 ADVENT 1.195

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH 125 125

HONDA XL650V 647

SANGLAS 500 497

KYMCO QUAANON 125 124

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KTM KTM EXC-R 510

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I 278

MEGELLI .. 124

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA SR 25 239

DERBI MULHACEN 125 124

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 125

VESPA 125 123

YAMAHA 535 535

VESPA SFERA 75

YAMAHA 239

HONDA NSR 75F 74

VESPA PX 123

BENELLI 500

HONDA NTV 650 647

HONDA NT650 V 647

SUZUKI GS500EW 1LF 486

SUZUKI GS500E 486

GAS-GAS TG 294

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MW125 125

APRILIA RSV4 999

VESPA TX 200 200

YAMAHA XV-1100 1.063

GIZZI 490

YAMAHA 750 750

MZ ETZ 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

SUZUKI GS500F 487

MONTESA COTA 310 TRAIL 258

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MTR N A 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

BMW R 65 LS 650

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600N 598

HONDA NT650V 647

B.M.W. F-650 652

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSX 1.127

MONTESA COTA 140

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI GSXR 1100 1.052

YAMAHA 20L DT75 75

VESPA XL 125

DUCATI 250

CF MOTO 650TR 649

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI GS500 487

AEON CROSSLAND 300 272

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 976

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 I AB 399

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BENELLI 654 600

LAMBRETTA SX 200

CAGIVA 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 75 74

SUZUKI GSX R 746

SUZUKI RG 123

GARELLI GTA 125 125

APRILIA RSV1000 997

YAMAHA FZS600 599

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSX 600F GN 72A 399

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883

HONDA NSR 75 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI RG 125

SUZUKI RF600R 600

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SANGLAS S 400 391

RENAULT TWIZY 1

YAMAHA TW125 125

DAELIM NS125 125

HONDA FORZA X 250 250

VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GZ250 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 647

HONDA XRV 750

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA 3YT,XT350 346

SUZUKI DR 750S 727

DUCATI MTS 1200 ABS 1.198

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

VESPA 198

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

HONDA SH300 279

PIAGGIO X7 EVO 300 IE 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

HM CRE F300X 296

KTM 950 ADVENTURE 942

SUZUKI AN250 249

KTM 350 EXC F 350

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

VESPA 200 200

VESPA TX 262

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

SUZUKI GD 500 E 487

KAWASAKI Z750 748

VESPA 125 XL 121

VESPA 75

VESPA 150 145

PUCH 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 500

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

HONDA NSR 75F 74

VESPA 200

DUCATI ST2 944

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI UH200 200



46 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

PUCH SUZUKI LID 75

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA PK 74

HONDA 125

KAWASAKI ERÑ6N 649

HONDA CBR 125 R 125

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

HYOSUNG GT 650COMET 647

APRILIA CLASSIC 125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

VESPA 160

HONDA VF 750 F 750

VESPA 200 197

VESPA PK 75 S 74

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

HYOSUNG GT250RI 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH125D 125

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA RD 350 347

BMW C600 SPORT 647

KTM KTM 690 SMC-R 690

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

YAMAHA XTZ 750 749

PIAGGIO LYBERTY 125 4T 124

VESPA MOTOCICLETA 121

VESPA 200

HONDA NH-90 YUPI 89

HONDA NH 89

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

YAMAHA TZR 80

VESPA 75

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL1000 996

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865

DAELIM SV125 124

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

MZ ETZ 243

VESPA 125

PUCH LIDO 73

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM S0125 124

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SUZUKI DL1000A L4 1.037

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA SCARABEO 65 65

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

GILERA FUCCO 500 493

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI XF650 644

VESPA COSA 200 198

YAMAHA YP400R 394

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

BMW K 100RS 987

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

BMW K 100RS 987

KTM 250 EXC 249

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

KTM KTM 690 SMC-R 690

MONTESA COTA 4RT 259

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

VESPA CARECE 100

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

KAWASAKI ZX600 C1 592
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VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 200

VESPA PRIMAVERA 75 75

VESPA 75 75

BENELLI 250 2C 250

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

BENELLI BN600 R 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6'N 600

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

AIYUMO AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CG 125 124

PUCH SUZUKI 73

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 127

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

VESPA 75 XL 74

HONDA XL-S 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

SHERCO 3.0I 290

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA WW125EX 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERD 1.301

SUZUKI VL250 248

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

YAMAHA WR 450 449

VESPA PK XL 125

MONTESA ENDURO 74 74

YAMAHA 3 TB XT 600 E 595

YAMAHA XJ 650 653

HONDA NX650 DOMINATOR 644

KAWASAKI Z 1000 ST 1.015

SUZUKI GSR600 599

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA 3YT XT 350 346

MTR IBIZA 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA FZ1'SA 990

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA TX 197

VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

HARLEY DAVISON 1.319

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI AN650A 638

BMW F 650 652

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

SUZUKI AN 125 124

VESPA 125 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

CAGIVA ROADSTER 124

VESPA FL 121

HONDA VT750C 745

OSSA 350 TRIAL 303

SUZUKI TU250XW 20H 249

HONDA NC700SA 670

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA AFS110CSF 109

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

VESPA 75

HONDA CBR 900

VESPA PK 121

SUZUKI GSX 747
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PEUGEOT SV 92 79

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 200 197

HONDA 750 750

MONTESA 125

HONDA XRV 750 AFRICA TWIN 742

VESPA 200 CC. 197

APRILIA RS125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BMW K 100 RT 987

PIAGGIO BERVERLY 200 142

HONDA XRV 750 742

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

HARLEY DAVISON 1.319

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA IRIS 200 198

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

GUZZI 65 63

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

KAWASAKI NINJA 300 296

SUZUKI GW250 248

APRILIA CAPO NORD 1200 1.197

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA 200

OSSA 250

VESPA 200 197

VESPA FL 74

HONDA MBX 75 74

B.M.W. K75 740

HONDA VT750 C 745

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

KTM 640 LC4 625

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

YAMAHA 3LP XV1100 1.063

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GUZZI GUZZI 63

HONDA NS 1 74

HONDA NSR 75F 74

VESPA PK 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

PIAGGIO RUNNER 125 124

SUZUKI GS X1100 F 1.127

VESPACAR APE BASCULAN 217

CF MOTO CF 500 2A 493

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

SIN MARCA NEW ERA 125ECÑ0 120

KAWASAKI EX 500 A 498

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C XL53C) 883

SUZUKI GSF650 656

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA XL1000V 996

VESPA 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

KTM 450 EXC 447

SUZUKI VL800C 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600I 600

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

APRILIA RS 250 249

HONDA CBR600F 599
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SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GS 486

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 125

PUCH COBRA 71

HONDA NS 1 75

BMW K 75 740

KAWASAKI Z800 806

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

HONDA XL650V 647

SUZUKI RV125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA 3LS-XV250 248

VESPA 200 200

M.V. 125 CC 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA YB125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

HONDA CBR600RR 599

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 237

VESPA 125 FI 121

VESPA 75

PUCH 70

SANGLAS 400

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA RD 75 72

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA XVR650 350

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI DR 650 RE 640

KTM KTM 690 SMC 654

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

VESPA 125 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

YAMAHA 4BR 598

APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

DAELIM VL125 124

VESPA PK125 XL 121

YAMAHA 3LPXV 1.063

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 4T 124

HONDA ASPENCADE 1.182

BULTACO ALPINA 350

MOMTESA IMPALA 175

SANGLAS S.400 391

LML STAR DELUXE 125

YAMAHA XS115S 114

YAMAHA XP500 530

DAELIM 5ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBR900RR 893

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NSS250EX 250

JONWAY ND 1

DAELIM SQ250 249

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

HONDA 750F 748

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KYMCO K-XCT- 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

VESPA PK125S ELESTART 121

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HUSQVARNA 250-WR 239

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA XV535 535

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

MVMGPR80 146

HONDA RD07 742

B.M.W. DESCONOCIDO 245

KAWASAKI VERSYS ABS 649

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124
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S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

S.Y.M FIDDLE III125 S 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECT.GLID. ROA 1.338

DUCATI 1198 S 1.198

HONDA CBR 900 RR 954

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MTR VOLCANO 124

YAMAHA 3LS 248

PUCH LIDO VARIO 75

BMW 100 599

YAMAHA XJ-750 748

DERBI GPR 75 75

SUZUKI CP 75

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CB 450 S 447

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

GILERA XR1 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA YP400 395

M.V. T 18 148

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 125 CC 121

HONDA ST100 1.084

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 E M 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM 200 EXC 193

M.V. 125 125

APRILIA SCARABEO 150 150

MONTESA IMPALA 175

HONDA NSR 125F 124

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

HYOSUNG COMET 650R 647

VESPA IRIS 200 197

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XV 125 124

MAC CORMICK CAFE RACER 125

HUSQVARNA AM630 600

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI ANI150 W Y2D 152

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LML STAR DELUXE 199

YAMAHA YZF R 125 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI GSX600R 599

YAMAHA SR 250 239

DUCATI MTS 1200 S SPOR 1.198

DERBI TRAIL BI 3 74

GILERA 350 ER 348

KAWASAKI 498

VESPA 125

VESPA PK75S 75

HONDA 125  NSF 124

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DUCATI MTS 1200S TOURI 1.198

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 11 125

HONDA ANF125 125

YAMAHA FZ1ÑS 998

SUZUKI UX125 124

BMW F800GS ADVENTUR 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

VESPA XL 125 121

KYMCO MXER 150 151

PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTI 124

BMW F800R 798

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298
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GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 237

YAMAHA WR 450F 449

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA DNN 200

HONDA CB 125

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

KTM 525 EXC 510

SUZUKI GS500 487

KAWASAKI ER'5 499

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI 500 DESMO 496

GUZZI ND 982

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

DUCATI 800SS 803

PUCH COBRA M 82 81

HONDA VARADERO XL 996

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

B.M.W. K-1 987

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

VESPA 150 145

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

HONDA CB SEVEN FUFTY 747

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

DUCATI MTS 620 618

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

BMW K 1200 GT 1.157

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI UX125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

KAWASAKI GPX 748

VESPA 75 CC 74

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

CAGIVA PRECCIA 125

HONDA SR80 80

VESPA TX 197

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

HONDA CB500XA 471

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

BMW K 100 999

VESPA 200

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI 125

BMW C650GT 647

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

SUZUKI AN650A 638

VESPA 200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI DL650A 645

VESPA 125 FL 121

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675

YAMAHA XV 250 249

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 125 121

YAMAHA SR 250 239

MOTOBI 250 QUATTRO 232

MOTOCICLETA 74

HONDA CB750 736

B.M.W. R-100 979

B.M.W. R100 RS 980

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI LS 650 652

DAELIM SL125U 125

GENERIC SOHO 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

KAWASAKI GPZ600R 592

SUZUKI DR 350 SEX 349

CLIPIC SAMURAI 464

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

HONDA NC700XA 670



52 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

HONDA WW125EX 125

VESPA GT 160 160

VESPA 75

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

HONDA SA 75 74

HONDA NH 89

NSR 75 75

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA CMX250 234

HONDA XL700V 680

HONDA CB 550 F 549

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA TX-200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

VESPA PK 74

HONDA 125

PUCH SUZUKI LID 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

KAWASAKI 600 599

SUZUKI XF650 644

B.M.W. F-650 652

BETA RR2T MOTARD 300 293

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 449

BULTACO ... 196

YAMAHA 2 YL KV 535 535

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

LAMBRETTA 200

PUCH COBRA 120

HONDA MBX 75 75

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 25 237

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX'6R 636

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA SR250 239

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

SUZUKI GS-500E 487

SANGLAS 400

HONDA CBR 600F 599

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

VESPA XL 121

VESPA IRIS 200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 190

BMW F 700 GS 798

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA PEGASO 650 END 660

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW F800R 798

YAMAHA YP250R 249

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW K 75 740

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 125 125

BMW R NINE T 1.170

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 300 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI RF 900 937
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YAMAHA FZR600 599

M.V. F4 1000 R 312 998

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

BMW K75 740

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 200

YAMAHA TZR 80 N 74

HONDA NSR 75 74

VESPA 200

HONDA NSR 75 76

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA CBR600FS 599

KAWASAKI J300 298

YAMAHA WR250 249

YAMAHA TW125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CB600N 599

MTR MALLORCA 124

DAELIM NS 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 ROADSTER 883

YAMAHA YZF'R6 599

SUZUKI TU250X 249

YAMAHA 3TB XT600E 595

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW S 1000 RR 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSR600 599

OSSA 250 T 250

DUCATI 350 350

HONDA SH100 101

KAWASAKI J300 298

SUZUKI GSXR750X 750

KTM 400 EXC 398

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA CB500XA 471

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

HONDA SHADOW VT 750 745

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI UG110Y 113

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

BULTACO SHERPA T-350 340

BMW R-69-S 69

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 840

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

HONDA NX650 644

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

BMW F 650 GS 798

KTM KTM 1190 ADVENT 1.195

HONDA NT650V 642

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA IRIS 200 198

VESPA 200

VESPA IRIS 200 200

YAMAHA XT350 346

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

HONDA SH300 279

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,N 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96
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MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX'R600 599

BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTU 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

CAGIVA BLUES 125 124

GUZZI V 50 OI 490

CAGIVA ALAZZURR 650

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 599

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DONGFANG 500 CCGO-KART 493

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

HONDA NSS300 279

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

ARCTIC CAT 400 4X4 336

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

YAMAHA MW125 125

APRILIA SRV 850 ABS 839

BMW F800GS ADVENTUR 798

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

DUCATI MOSNTER 695 695

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI RF600R 600

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

VESPA PX 125 123

KYMCO VENOX 250 1 249

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

VESPA TX 200 198

BMW K1200GT 1.157

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

HONDA NSS300 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR750 749

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

KAWASAKI ZXR750 749

VESPA 200 DNN 197

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT03 660

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

GAS-GAS TXT280 PRO 258

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA SIN ESPECIFICAR 426

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

HONDA NSS300A 279

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO MP 3 250 RL 244

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

HONDA CBF125M 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NS-1 74

YAMAHA XTZ 660 660

KAWASAKI Z1000SX ABS 1.043

BMW R1200RT 1.170

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

DAELIM VS125 F 124

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F800GS 798

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

LAMBRETTA 150 147

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA RS 125 125

BMW HP4 999

KTM KTM 125 DUKE  1 125

GILERA RX ARIZONA 125 124

YAMAHA MT125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

HANWAY RAW 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG KARION 124

SUZUKI DL1000A L4 1.037

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

GEM E2 1

SUZUKI RV 125 124

YAMAHA XV535 535

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125

VESPA PK 75S 75

DERBI GPR 75 74

VESPA 200 DN 197

BMW K 75S 740

SKY TEAM ST125SM 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA XL1000V 996

APRILIA AFI 125 124

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA PK 125

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K 1 987

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SHADOW 583

BMW R-1100 GS 1.085

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA XC115S 114

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200A 200

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

ZONGSHEN F 2008 124

HONDA CB TW0 FIFTY 234

SANGLAS 400 422
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SANGLAS 400

OSSA 250-TRIAL 246

VESPA 125

VESPA PK 125 125

VESPA 75

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

BMW F 800 GS 798

YAMAHA SR 250 239

BMW F 650 GS 652

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI SFV650 645

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA XJ-600 598

SUZUKI GSX 999

DERBI COPPA 74

VESPA 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1200 CUSTOM LIM 1.202

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

KAWASAKI KLX250 249

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PUCH COBRA 75

BULTACO STREAKE 74

GILERA 125 SP 01 124

VESPA IRIS 200 149

YAMAHA SR 239

VESPA 125 123

VESPA 160

VESPA 75

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 200 C C 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

MVM GPR 80 74

HONDA-NT 650 650

HONDA NSR 74

YAMAHA FZR600 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 849

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORTER 883 883

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125 125

VESPA 150 145

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA XRV750 742

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

YAMAHA WR426F 426

VESPA -- 161

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GS 600 F 599

VESPA IRIS 200 200

VESPA PK 125 S 121
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HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 200 200

B.M.W. K 100LT 957

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 197

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

VESPA 200 200

PUCH COBRA 120

SUZUKI GN250 249

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 FD 123

YAMAHA FZ1'SA 998

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

YAMAHA XJ 650 653

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA SR 125

BMW K100RT 987

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA PK 125 121

JAWA 350 350

PUCH SUZUKI 73

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 200 DNN 200

HONDA NSR 74

HONDA CB125X 125

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SUZUKI GS 500-E 500

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

HONDA NS 1 75C.C. 75

YAMAHA MW125 125

SUZUKI AN650 638

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBF250 249

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

VESPA PK 75 S 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GN250 249

GILERA 125 CX 124

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GZ125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSX-R 750 748

VESPA 75 CC 74

VICTORY HIGH-BALL 1.731

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I 124

KAWASAKI Z1000 1.043

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA PES125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 449

BMW K-100RS 987

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

VESPA 150 145

BMW F 650 GD 652

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI GPX-750R 748

SANGLAS 300 295

VESPA 125 121

SUZUKI 75 LIDO 73

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA 200E-IRIS 197

VESPA 200

YAMAHA SR 250 SP2 239
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VESPA PK 125 S 121

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

VESPA 150 145

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

AIYUMO N A 125

VESPA 75

HONDA MTX 75

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KAWASAKI 550

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

ADLY GK 125 124

BMW C EVOLUTION 1

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROAD KING CLASS 1.690

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 850 T 850

BMW F 800 GT 798

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

GAS-GAS ENDURO 249

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

YAMAHA DT125X 124

LEONART DD250S 234

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA NX650 644

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE A1 1.050

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

LAMBRETTA DESCONOCIDO 125

BMW F800ST 798

SUZUKI DL1000A L4 1.037

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA CBF 600 S 599

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

KTM 950SUPERMOTO 942

PIAGGIO X 7 EVO 300 278

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K 100LT 987

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F800GS 798

BMW C600SPORT 647

YAMAHA XT660X 660

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 976

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

HONDA CBR600RR 599

CAGIVA T4-500 450

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

MONTESA COTA 348 305

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

KAWASAKI KLX650 651

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

BMW R1150GS 1.130

PIAGGIO MP3 125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROADKING CUSTOM 1.449

SUZUKI GS500 487

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 A1 800

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

BMW R1200GS 1.170

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO MXER 150 151

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI SFV650 645
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PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UX125 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT 07 689

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA YP400 395

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 955

HUSQVARNA WR 360 348

YAMAHA SR-250 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA 3LF,XV1100 1.063

YAMAHA SR 250 239

BMW F 650 GD 652

BMW G650GS 652

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA 200 197

VESPA IRIS 200 200

VESPA 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XC115S 114

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA NT700VA 680

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA AFRICA TWIN-750 752

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600S 598

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PUCH COBRA 71

DAELIM SL125U 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

B.M.W. F-650 652

YAMAHA XT 348

VESPA 200

OSSA 150

VESPA 200DNN 198

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

FYM ND 123

HANWAY TOURER 125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 250 I.E. 244

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORT 330

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS TG 294

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

BULTACO 370

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

SANGLAS 400 391

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA SH300 279

VESPA 75 CC 75

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC750D 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599
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YAMAHA SR250 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

LAMBRETTA DESCONOCIDO 148

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.300

YAMAHA SR 250 250

SUZUKI CC13A 74

VESPA 200

HONDA CBF1000F 998

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA CB 500 499

SIN MARCA RAIDER 125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

AIYUMO ----- 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XJ6 600

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

HONDA VT750C 745

M.V. TR 148

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA 2UV TZR 80 72

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

WANGYE N.A. 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

BMW R-45 473

HONDA NT650V 647

SUZUKI RV125 125

BMW G650GS 652

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

HONDA NSS250X 250

HYOSUNG ST7 678

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI VH125 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

VESPA IRIS 200 200

SUZUKI GN 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH200 200

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES 150 153

PIAGGIO 200 198

DAELIM VL125 124

DAELIM SL125U 125

HONDA C A 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

LAMBRETTA ND 123

HONDA CBR600F 599

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

HONDA NSR 74

YAMAHA XV 750 748

VESPA PX.125 T5 125

MONTESA 74

VESPA PX T5 125

CAGIVA BLUES 124

VESPA COSA 123

SUZUKI AN650 638

YAMAHA MW125 125

YAMAHA MW125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA 4CX 82

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

VESPA 125 121

BMW S1000RR 999
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BMW K1600GT 1.649

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CBR 600 599

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

JINLUN JL125T-13 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HYOSUNG GT 250I COMET 249

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

PIAGGIO X10 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

DUCATI 500 TWIN 500

MONTESA CRONO 349

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO ZING 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

VESPA VESPA 150 S 146

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

DAELIM HISTORY 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TGB F409 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KEEWAY ZAHARA 125 124

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA CB450N 447

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS 124

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA WW125EX2 125

IMOTO FELIS 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

LAMBRETTA 123,08 CC 123

VESPA TX 200 197

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XC115S 114

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

SUZUKI GSF 650 A 656

VESPA 160 C.C. 161

YAMAHA TT 600 595

BMW R1200GS SDV 1.170

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 200 CC 197

BENELLI 500 LS 492

YAMAHA XG250 249

HONDA NC700SD 670

KEEWAY RKV125 124

DAELIM BESBI 125
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BMW F800GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA XR400R 397

SUZUKI UX125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI AN400A 400

YAMAHA FZR600 599

VESPA XL 121

BULTACO 75

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 125

VESPA PK 121

VESPA 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 3 278

DERBI BOULEVARD 125 124

SUZUKI DL 650 A 645

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI GSR600 599

VESPA PK 75 S 74

SUZUKI LIDO 75

PEUGEOT F121 124

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA NS 1 74

YAMAHA XP500A 530

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

HONDA NSS300 279

YAMAHA MT-07 689

BMW K 75 740

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

APRILIA PEGASO 651

DAELIM STF 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

VESPA TX 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI VL800C 805

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA VT750S 745

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

VESPA 200 197

VESPA IRIS 200 197

BULTACO 250

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTUR 124

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

VESPA 200

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600 I AB 565

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KTM KTM 125 EXC 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORTSTER 869

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

VESPA 75 74

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

YAMAHA YP125R 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE A 865

BULTACO MK9 350



63 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

VESPA PK 125 ELESTARI 121

VESPA PK 74

KAWASAKI ZX 400 C 399

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA RD-75 LC 72

VESPA 125

MONTESA 150

SUZUKI AN125X OWP 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA BW S 65

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC750XD 745

YAMAHA XT-600 595

YAMAHA YP 250 R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON DESCONOCIDO 1.207

KTM 250 EXC 249

DUCATI MONSTER 750 748

TGB X-MOTION 300 263

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI GN 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

QINGQUI XF125L-4B 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

MALAGUTI MADISON R125 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR750 749

DUCATI HYPERSTRADA 821

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA SR250 239

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA CB 500 499

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

VESPA PK 74

YAMAHA XV 535

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI GSX 750 FM 748

BMW F800R 798

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

BMW R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

HONDA VFR800 782

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

OSSA 350 TRIAL 303

BMW F 650 652

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA CH-80 72

YAMAHA RD 347

VESPA 200 200

PEUGEOT SC 75

DUCATI 350

PUCH COBRA M-82 120

VESPA 75 FL 75

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-125 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 459

HONDA VFR800 782

KTM KTM 250 EXC F 250

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 690

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 3V 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124
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SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 990 SUPERMOTO 1.000

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C  XL883C) 883

APRILIA COMPAY 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA 200 CC. 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI GZ125 125

VESPA 200 DNN 200

YAMAHA SR250 250

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI DR 641

VESPA 125 CC 125

VESPA PK 75S 75

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

LAMBRETTA 150

SUZUKI GS500F 487

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

HONDA CBR125R 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRSI 1.449

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 690 ENDURO 690

HONDA VT750S 745

BULTACO FRONTERA 250 244

BMW R 100 980

SUZUKI UH 125 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERDUK 1.301

DUCATI MONSTER 821 DARK 821

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP400A 394

YAMAHA YP250 250

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KEEWAY TX125 125

YAMAHA MT-07 689

SUZUKI RV125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS500 EP 486

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI UH200G 200

KYMCO AGULITY CITY 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1.584

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 650 M 649

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

HONDA XL1000V 996

BMW F800R 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SCV100 102

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

SUZUKI VL800 805

GILERA 600 XRT 558

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800
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LAMBRETTA 125 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F D 123

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO ZING 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA VT125C 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

DUCATI 900 MONSTER 904

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI UH200 200

HUSQVARNA 701 ENDURO 690

HONDA NT700VA 680

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

HARLEY DAVID STREET BOB LIMITE 1.690

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125 125

LEONART DAYTONA 125 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI GZ 250 Y 249

KAWASAKI 3N500A 498

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

KAWASAKI GPZ 500S 498

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CB600F 599

BMW F 800 R 798

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI AN 650A 638

PIAGGIO FLY 100 4T 96

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI AN250W Y98 249

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

SUZUKI TS-125-X 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA DE125RE 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

VESPA PK125S ELESTART 121

SUZUKI UC150Y 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 S 125

DUCATI MONSTER 796 ABS 803

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

TRIUMPH T-140V 720

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 SPORTSTER 869

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

BMW S 1000 XR 999

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

S.Y.M EURO MX 150 150

HONDA XL 125 V 125

HONDA WW125 125

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM BESBI 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI GSX R750W 749

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

YAMAHA WR 250F 250

HONDA CBF600S 599
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DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 10R 998

BMW C650GT 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 197

VESPA 125

HONDA CB 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

VESPA 125 121

LAMBRETTA 150LI 150

YAMAHA YAMAHA SRX-4 399

YAMAHA XP500 499

BOMBARDIER RENEGADE 800 799

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BULTACO 377

HONDA 125 S 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

KAWASAKI GPX 600 R 592

SUZUKI  AH100/ADDRESS 99

BMW K.100 LT 987

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA 200

LAMBRETTA 200

HONDA WW125EX2 125

FYM FY125T-13 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

BMW K.100 987

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

YAMAHA 4HD YZF750R 749

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI DL650 645

BMW R1200GS 1.170

GUZZI ---------- 63

BMW F800GT 798

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KAWASAKI W800 773

KEEWAY LAND CRUISER 25 249

VESPA 125 CC 121

SANGLAS 400 400

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA 24 748

VESPA PK 75

VESPA PK 125XL 121

OSSA 250

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 125 CC 123

BULTACO 250

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GSF 600 599

HONDA CBR600RR 599

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 803

YAMAHA XP500A 499

DAELIM VL125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

VESPA 125 121

VESPA:PK 75 75

VESPA PK 75 74

PUCH 125

VESPA TX 200 197

BULTACO METRALLA 6 TS 250 244

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

HONDA VFR800X 782
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BMW R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI AN 250 249

SUZUKI GZ250 249

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

YAMAHA FZS1000 998

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

SUZUKI UH125G 125

TRIUMPH SPEED FOUR 600

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA VT750C 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM BESBI 124

BMW 259 1.085

KTM EXC 448

BULTACO SHERPA 200 196

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA CBR125R 125

APRILIA RS 125 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

M.V. TRJ-125 124

YAMAHA 4BR 598

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KYMCO MXU 500 498

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

YAMAHA 21 L 239

PIAGGIO MP3 250 LT 244

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 AB 298

HONDA CBR500RA 471

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA RD 80 72

PEUGEOT SV 124

DERBI GPR 75 74

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 125

SUZUKI LIDO 74

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 75 FL 75

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA YP125R 124

OSSA 250

SUZUKI RG_125 125

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

BMW F650GS 798

TGB X-MOTION 250 249

KTM GS 300 297

VESPA 75

CAGIVA 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA 75

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

OSSA 250

YAMAHA TZR 80

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CBF600S 599

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 100

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA GOLD WING GL 18 1.832

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 200 DNN 197

HONDA NS 1 74

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73
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YAMAHA WR450) 449

YAMAHA FJR 1300 1.298

GAS-GAS TRIAL 250 237

KEEWAY FLAME RKV TITAN 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

HONDA CB500FA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

HONDA CB 250

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 200

VESPA PK75S 75

MONTESA ENDURO 75

SUZUKI 500 486

SUZUKI GT 250 247

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI J300 298

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

BULTACO METRALLA 250 244

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

IMOTO STRADA 125 124

KAWASAKI ER 5 499

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PUCH LIDO 74

VESPA 75 74

VESPA 200 199

VESPA 200

VESPA 125 PRIMAVERA 125

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI UH125A 125

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

HONDA CB 1100 SF 1.100

HUSQVARNA WR 360 348

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA RD 347

HONDA NSR75FII 74

DERBI GPR 75

VESPA 150

VESPA 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTS 1.340

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

HONDA CB 500 499

KTM KTM 250 EXC-F 250

BMW F800GS 798

SUZUKI MOTOR SFV650 645

BMW F800ST 798

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 ADV 125

HUSQVARNA 600 TE 576

MX BIGGER 300 276

SUZUKI AN650A 638

MOTO GUZZI NEVADA CLASSIC 744

VESPA 200 200

SIS SACHS FUEGO 173

PUCH COBRA 125

YAMAHA DT 80LD 80

YAMAHA SR-250 239

B.M.W. R80/RT 785

SUZUKI 750

HONDA 125 125

SANGLAS 400 400

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO X10 500 EXECUTI 493

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

OSSA 250 TRA 72 246

BETA ALP 4 0 4T 349

KEEWAY RKS 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

GUZZI NEVADA 750 744

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA MBX 74

HONDA CS 125 125
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VESPA 75 FL 75

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

GUZZI V 50 POLICIA 490

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA XV250 249

HONDA CRM 75 R 740

SUZUKI GZ250 249

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 10R 998

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

BMW F 800 GS 798

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125S 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 124

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

SUZUKI GS 600 F 589

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XJ6 600

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HM CRE F300X 296

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

MONTESA ND 1

YAMAHA XP500A 530

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

BMW C650GT 647

APRILIA RS125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

SUZUKI GN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

AEON OVERLAND 180 169

SIN MARCA YUAN FAZTEK JX1 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 999

HONDA CBR600SA 599

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONTESA KENYA 125

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 SP 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA XT 600 595

HANWAY RAW 125 124

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

HONDA NSS300A 279

GAS-GAS CONTACT JTR 250 237

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XV 535 535

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

PUCH LIDO 73

PUCH COBRA 120

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA CBR500RA 471

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA XL700VA 680

HUSABERG HUSABERG 390 FE 393

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

BETA RR 125 4T 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA XR 250 R 249

HONDA NSR 75

VESPA 100

SUZUKI GSX FJ 880

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6 R 636

YAMAHA MT03 660

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125
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B.M.W. R-100 T 979

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CBR 598

PEUGEOT SV 125

YAMAHA TZR80 72

BULTACO 367

YAMAHA RD 80 LC 72

VESPA 75

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XT660Z 660

HONDA CB500F 471

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

AEON MOTOR CO.L AU20 313

HONDA CB1300 1.284

YAMAHA XT350 346

BMW R 1100 GS 1.085

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KAWASAKI ER 6 F 649

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

BMW F 800 GT 798

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUMCO LUNA 1.246

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

DUCATI DIAVEL ABS CARB 1.198

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

VESPA 125 125

BMW K 75 650

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 909

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA XL 598

HONDA JC 125 124

YAMAHA XT600 595

SUZUKI SV650S 645

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

PIAGGIO X9-125 124

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

BMW G650GS SERTAO 652

BMW R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

KAWASAKI ZZR1400 ABS 1.352

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

MONTESA 348

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 9R 899

HONDA CBR 900RR 893

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

HONDA MTX 124

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

YAMAHA 20VTZR80 72

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 75 S 74

MOTOVESPA PK 75 75

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

APRILIA HABANA 125 RETRO 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

GILERA GP 800 839

GAS-GAS TG 258

KAWASAKI Z750 ABS 748

VESPA 200

GARELLI GTA 125 ES 124

PUCH SUZUKI 73

YAMAHA TZR 80

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

QUADRO 350D 313

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 997

DUCATI 500 PANTAH 498

BMW K-75 RT 740
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VESPA S 150 100

VESPA PK 75

B M W K 100 RT 664

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 487

HONDA WW125EX 125

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

VESPA 125 121

MVM GP 1R 74

CAGIVA 4B PRIMA 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 75

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA 125 121

BULTACO MERCURIO 175 174

SUZUKI GSX 400 E 399

HONDA NT700V 680

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125

HONDA NX650 644

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO FLY 100 4T 96

SUZUKI AN250 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

LAVERDA 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

VESPA 200

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA CBR600F 598

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI UX125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

MV 148

YAMAHA MT-09 847

YAMAHA YZF-R125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

BMW K 75 S 740

HONDA NSR75FF11 74

BULTACO 350

PUCH COBRA M_82 71

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 75 74

SUZUKI RG 123

PUCH 120

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

HONDA NS 125 F 124

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.299

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA MT03 660

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

YAMAHA 4 KM,XJ900S 892

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

YAMAHA XT1200 1.199

SUZUKI AN650 638

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA SCV100 102

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

VESPA 75

VESPA IRIS 200

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

BMW S1000RR 999

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 553

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CBR600RR 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CB600 600

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

YAMAHA XP500 530

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

BMW R1200R 1.170

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

MTR MALLORCA 124

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA 4BR 598
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YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA XT 600E 595

SUZUKI GSX 599

SUZUKI AN125 124

BMW K 100 987

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 225

HONDA GOLDWING 1.832

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA TRANSALP 600V 583

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

DAELIM SV125 124

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

YAMAHA XG250 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA PX 125 TS MOTO 123

GUZZI 750-SPORT 757

B.M.W. K 75 740

DUCATI 350 350

VESPA 200 200

KTM 125 EXC 125

DUCATI HYM 796 803

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1.584

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

HYOSUNG KARION 125

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

VESPA PK 75

DUCATI 200 ELITE 203

VESPA 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

SUZUKI GSXÑR1000 999

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2.294

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

KAWASAKI Z750 748

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI UH150 EU1 152

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

YAMAHA Y2F-R6 599

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

SUZUKI AN650 638

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA XL1000V 996

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UC125X 125

SUZUKI RF600R 600

VESPA 125 CC 121

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA NTV 650 647

DAELIM HISTORY 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON STREET 750 749

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN400R 385

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125
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BMW K 75 740

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

LAMBRETTA SCOOTER 198

KTM 1290 SUPERADV 1 1.301

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

HUSQVARNA TE 300 293

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KAWASAKI GPX750R 128

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA VFR800 782

OSSA TRIAL 250 250

BULTACO 250

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 150

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA XV 248

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 159

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

BMW F 800 R 798

MOTO STAR FR750B 749

HANWAY RAW125CAFE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

VESPA 75 PRIMAVERA 75

VESPA PK 121

HONDA NSR 75 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

VESPA 150 149

SUZUKI DR 650SE 644

HONDA XBR 500 498

VESPA 125 75

KAWASAKI Z800 806

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

TRIUMPH TIGER 800

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HONDA VT1100C2 1.099

HONDA VISION 74

YAMAHA 535 535

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI GM 51 A 486

YAMAHA XTZ750 749

BETA ENDURO RR 125 124

HONDA CB600F 600

KEEWAY MATRIX 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

KEEWAY ARN125 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

DUCATI PASO 906 904

YAMAHA SR250 239

VESPA 125

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

BENELLI 500

VESPA FL 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 747

VESPA PK 75 75

HONDA SCOOPY 74

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI KZ 750 E 738

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL800C 805

KYMCO MXU 250 249

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 6 675

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB 500 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 427
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW S 1000 RR 999

HONDA 125 125

VESPA 75

YAMAHA TZR-80 72

VESPA 125 124

B.M.W. R-607 599

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

YAMAHA XP500 530

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

YAMAHA SR 124

MZ ETZ 250 243

VESPA 150

VESPA 150

VESPA PK 75 74

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

XIBRA 125 UTILITY 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249

YAMAHA YP 125 124

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

HONDA NSS300A 279

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA NES 125 125

KAWASAKI Z800 806

DAELIM SQ125 124

BMW F 800 R 798

HONDA XLX350R 339

VESPA 160 200

VESPA 150 150

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA XL1000V 996

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 486

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA CBF600N 599

DUCATI M620 DARK DD 618

HONDA ST1300 1.261

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA WR250F 249

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

HONDA NT700VA 680

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

PUCH L3_75 73

RIEJU 74

SUZUKI AN400 385

BETA ALP 4.0 349

PGO G-MAX 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA TDM900A 897

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

VESPA 200 C C 197

KYMCO K-XCT 125 ABS 125

YAMAHA 1100 999

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI DR800SP 779

APRILIA TUAREG 124

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

BMW F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH TROPHY 1200 1.180

PIAGGIO MP3 125 RST 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NSR 125R 124

SUZUKI UH200A 200

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A2 865
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HONDA NSC110MPD 108

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI SFV650 645

YAMAHA MW125 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GW250 248

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA NC750XA 745

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

BMW R 850R 848

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1.050

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXR SUPER GLIDE 1.319

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

SUZUKI DR650E 640

YAMAHA 4NB XC125Y 125

BMW G 650 GS 652

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV,TITA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI AN 125 124

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

VESPA 75

VESPA 125

YAMAHA XV 748

HONDA VISION 74

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI GS 500EUK 487

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

KTM KTM RC 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SHERCO 3.0I 303

YAMAHA NXC125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HYOSUNG GT650 647

VESPA 197

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 200 200

YAMAHA WR 450 449

YAMAHA XVS1100 106

KYMCO MXU 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW R NINE T 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

HONDA CBF1000 998

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125E M2 125

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

PIAGGIO M44 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI GSX R 750 748

YAMAHA FZR600 599

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASICC 805

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198
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HONDA CBR600RR 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

VESPA 124,85CC 125

WANGYE WY125T-9 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA FZR600 599

BMW F 650 GS 652

YAMAHA XT1200Z 1.199

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

BMW F-650 GS 652

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA CB1000RA 998

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KAWASAKI KLX 650 651

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

HONDA CBR250R 250

VESPA PK 75 75

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 124

YAMAHA TZR 80 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PEUGEOT ANTIGUA SATELIS 125

VESPA 160 161

DAELIM VS 125 ADVANCE II 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA CBF600N 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

HONDA CB 600 F 600

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GZ125 125

VESPA TX 200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI AN400 400

DERBI 125 125

KAWASAKI EN 498

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA XRV 750 742

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

DAELIM SL125U 124

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA XV250 248

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

YAMAHA DT 80 72

SANGLAS 400 423

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

PUCH SUZUKI 73

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

AEON AT18 196

HONDA CB1300SA 1.284

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA VT125C 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 11 125

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE  1 125

BMW S1000RR 999

HONDA XL 125 125

VESPA 75
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VESPA 100

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA PK125ELES 121

HONDA CB600F 600

M.Z. ES 175 173

DAELIM SG125F 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA ST1300 1.261

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

GAS-GAS ENDURO 449

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

BMW K100 LT 987

VESPA 200

HONDA NTV 650 647

HONDA NX 650 644

MONTESA ENDURO 75

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI VL125 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

PIAGGIO MP3 500 BUSINES 493

YAMAHA XT 350 346

HONDA NSR 74

VESPA PK 75S 75

KAWASAKI KZ 400 398

MONTESA 75

VESPA 125

VESPA P-200-E 197

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

VESPA IRIS 200 198

PEUGEOT TT50-12 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI ER 5 499

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

DAELIM SG125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 427

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

YAMAHA -XS 999

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 75

VESPA 75

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

B.M.W. K75 740

VESPA 75 FL 74

VESPA 75 C.C. 75

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CBR 900 RR 954

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

VESPA 160 159

HONDA CBR 600 598

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

HONDA GOLD WING 1.520

BMW R1200GS 1.170



78 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX 750 ESP 747

KEEWAY X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB500F 471

HONDA XR650R 649

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI AN150W Y2D 152

HONDA CB 1000 998

VESPA 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PX 125 123

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

SUZUKI GS500 487

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

SUZUKI DR-Z400SM 398

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA RC750SA 745

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 600FN 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA NSR75FII 740

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

LML STAR DELUXE 199

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 32 373

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK 125

PEUGEOT SV 80L 79

VESPA PK 121

YAMAHA TZR 80

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI VL800 805

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R 1100 RT 1.085

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI VZ800 805

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI LIDO VARIO 73

OSSA 150

YAMAHA XV 750 748

HONDA NSR75F 74

BMW R 1150RT 1.130

HANWAY RAW 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

HONDA XL1000V 996

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 6 675

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTI 330

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI DL650A 645
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KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

YAMAHA XJ900S 892

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

PEUGEOT F121 121

HONDA MBX 74

PUCH COBRA 120

YAMAHA FZ6'S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

HONDA WW125EX 125

DUCATI SCRAMBLER 803

SUZUKI RMX450Z 449

HONDA NT 650 V 647

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

MAC CORMICK CAFE RACER 125

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT03 660

HONDA CBR 900 RR 919

LINHAI XWR 260 257

DUCATI MONSTER 800 S 803

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI DR 600 R 589

SUZUKI UH125 125

AEON COBRA 220 196

VESPA 125 FL 121

HONDA XL 200 R 194

HONDA CBF600N 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI UH125A 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG XRX 125D SM 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA VISION 74

PEUGEOT G2A ELYSE 125 125

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI AN650 638

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KYMCO MXER 150 151

SUZUKI GZ125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

CAGIVA CANYON 500 497

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRING 1.388

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA 4NB XC125T 125

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

SUZUKI UH 200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955I 955

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

JONWAY CJ 124

PEUGEOT SAT125K20 125

SUZUKI UH125 125
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HONDA CBR900RR 954

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

MONTESA COTA 315 250

B.M.W. R 1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

HONDA SH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NSA700A 680

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SV-92 79

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

M.V. DEVA 232

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

BMW R.45 500

BMW R.45 450

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI VLR1800 1.783

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YB125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI VL800 805

HUSABERG 550 FE 550

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA XT125 124

HONDA SJ100 101

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

HONDA VFR-750-F 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA 200 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCA 1.131

HONDA CRM75R 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA NXC125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

HONDA JAZZ 249

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

AIXAM A751 479

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA PES125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

LINHAI ATN 260 257

PGO BUGRIDER 150 150

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA VT125C 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680
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YAMAHA XV250 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

RIEJU RS2 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VT125C 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI CD/CD1111 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA 125N 123

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

YAMAHA XJ 600S 598

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 DNN 197

CAGIVA ELEFANT 350 349

HONDA CS 125 125

YAMAHA XJ 650 650

VESPA 200 195

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

YAMAHA FZS600 599

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA SR 125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 4T 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

DAELIM NS125 125

APRILIA PEGASO 650 STRADA 660

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.299

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF FAT BOY 1.449

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

DAELIM BESBI 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

HONDA CBR600F 598

DAELIM TRS 125 124

HYOSUNG XRX125D SM 124

YAMAHA YB125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

JONWAY - - - 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

YAMAHA XJ6 600

HONDA CB600 600

KAWASAKI ZX400 C4 399

KAWASAKI GT 550 GY 553

HONDA NSR75FII 74

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

GAS-GAS UNDOCROSS 249

HONDA CB600 600

VESPA TX 200 197

MONTESA 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA CB 500 499

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KAWASAKI Z750 748

APRILIA SR MOTARD 125 124

YAMAHA MT03 660
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KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

POLARIS PREDATOR 500 E 499

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300ABS 298

SUZUKI UH150 152

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

YAMAHA SRX 600 608

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YP180E 176

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

YAMAHA YP150 152

DUCATI 160 160

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSXR1000 988

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HONDA MIX 250 C 234

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA YP400R 394

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

BMW R1150R 1.130

BMW K 75 740

SUZUKI UH125G 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

B.M.W. F650GS 798

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

BUELL XB12SS LIGHTNING 1.202

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

VECTRIX VECTRIX SCOOTER 1

SUMCO LUNA 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

YAMAHA XT125 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY 1.338

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. R-100 980

SUZUKI GZ250 249

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA XV-1100 1.063

VESPA VESPA 160

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KTM 990 SUPERDUKE 1.000

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI XF650 644

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORTOURIN 330

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6 R 599

M.V. --- 128

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N NIGHSTER 1.202

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA  WR450) 449

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA MT03 660

KAWASAKI W800 773

BMW F 800 GT 798

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125
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SHERCO SHERCO 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 1100 1.062

HONDA CRFE 449

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 200 197

LAMBRETTA SX 200

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HUSQVARNA SM125 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

JONWAY ITALIA JONWAY CJ 124

DAELIM VL125 124

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

LINHAI WXR 300 275

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI DL1000 996

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

BMW R 850R 848

HONDA NSR75F 174

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH 150 152

SUZUKI DL 650 645

BULTACO FRONTERA MK-370 363

BUELL XB12SCG 1.202

BMW F650 GS 652

BENELLI 504 SPORT 492

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

SUZUKI GSX R750 750

SUZUKI UH125G 125

VESPA VESPA 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

HONDA CRF 250 X 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 4T 124

PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 150 145

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI GSX 600 R 600

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

CAGIVA T4 350 343

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XT660Z 660

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 SPORT 1.199

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

YAMAHA 3TB XT600E 595

YAMAHA XT 600 595

HONDA CBF600S 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRCI ROAD KING 1.449

YAMAHA NXC125 125

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 291

SUZUKI GS 500 E 485

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XR125L 124

LAMBRETTA TV 175 175

HONDA CBR 900RR 919

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

TRIUMPH TIGER 1.050



84 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 750

KAWASAKI Z 800 806

SUZUKI GSF650 656

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

MONTESA 360 H6 349

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

VESPA TX 200 198

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

APRILIA RSV MILLER R 998

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX ABS 1.043

HONDA SH125D 125

BMW R 850R 848

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SEAKIA -- 292

SEAKIA SEAKIA SKA300 292

B.M.W. K1200GT 1.157

SIN MARCA ISSO 125 125

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORTOURIN 330

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA VT125C 125

VESPA PK125 XL 121

SUZUKI GW250 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA SH125 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

MONTESA COTA 348 305

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FJS400D 399

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOL 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M CITICOM I 263

HONDA XRV750 742

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GS 500 487

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA MT03 660

YAMAHA YP 400 395

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

B.M.W. R 1150 ROCKSTER 1.130

BULTACO SIN MODELO 196

GUZZI GUZZI HISPANIA 65

SUZUKI GSX600FY 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1.584

HONDA CRE 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

VESPA PX 125 123

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HONDA CBR600F 599

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599
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YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. F800R 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-125 124

HONDA NT650V 647

HONDA CRE125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GILERA 600 NORDWEST 558

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

KAWASAKI ZEPHIR 750 739

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA FES125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HONDA SCV100 102

MTR ZN125T-B 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

DAELIM TRS 125 125

SUZUKI UC 150Y 152

VESPA IRIS 200 198

KYMCO YUP 250 249

B.M.W. R 1200C 1.170

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

KAWASAKI AZ 400 FII 399

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

MONTESA MONTESA 124

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 4T 124

DAELIM VS 125 F 124

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1.050

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA SCOOPY 74

DAELIM NS125 125

YAMAHA FZ 600 FAZER 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

TGB X-MOTION 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

IMOTO DRAGON II 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

YAMAHA YZF1000R 1.002

PIAGGIO MP3 125 RL 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 459

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

HONDA X8 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C(XL883C) 883

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 650 MAX XT 649

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125E 123

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 E 498

HONDA CBR100RR 998

SUZUKI TU 250X 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTBI 1.449

VESPA 200 197

PEUGEOT SV-92 79

SUZUKI SCOOTER CC 73

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125#S4 125

HONDA NS 1 74

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GS R750 W 749
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YAMAHA X T 350 346

SUZUKI GSR600 599

LIFAN LF250ST 234

DAELIM SU125 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI GSF600 S 600

M.W. 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

LIFAN LF250ST 234

YAMAHA FZ#S 998

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

B.M.W. K1200 R 1.157

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YN 100 101

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SIN MARCA QM125L-4B 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

YAMAHA VIRAGO 248

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI GPX 750 R 748

AIYUMO JL125-11 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125W Y0W 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

SIN MARCA CSR CUSTOM 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA SES125 125

B.M.W. K 1200 R 1.157

VESPA --- 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

BENELLI 900 SEI 900

SUZUKI GSF600 600

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCDXA 1.246

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 150

KYMCO PEOPLE S 200I 163

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 150

DAELIM HISTORY 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

YAMAHA FZR 10000 105

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

DAELIM VS125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125
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B.M.W. R 1100S 1.085

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600

HONDA CBF600S 599

APRILIA RS 250 249

HONDA CS 125 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO ZING 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XT1200Z 1.199

YAMAHA XP500A 499

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM VL125 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA SES125 125

CAGIVA RAPTOR 650 645

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA FES125 125

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HONDA FES125 125

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI 65X750 750

SUZUKI GSX750FX 750

B.M.W. R-850 R 848

YAMAHA T-MAX 500  XP500A) 499

HONDA NSS250X 250

LINTEX SALSA 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA NXC125 125

VESPA COSA 125 123

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

HONDA FJS400D 399

DAELIM SQ125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

GUZZI CALIFORNIA III 948

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM HISTORY 124

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-1 124

HONDA NC700S 670

SUZUKI GZ250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

YAMAHA NXC125 125

B.M.W. K 75 740

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA NX650 644

HONDA NT700V 680

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 200
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KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA CRF 250 X8 249

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

K.T.M. 625 SXC 625

YAMAHA XT600E 596

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUR 1.084

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX750Y 750

YAMAHA YP250 250

YAMAHA XJ 900 S 892

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI GSF650 656

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA SR250 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA SH125 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

HONDA CBR900RR 954

HONDA NX650 644

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

HONDA CBR900RR 919

SANGLAS 400 423

YAMAHA XS 400 399

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

YAMAHA XVS 1100 1.063

B.M.W. F-650 652

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA ST1300 1.261

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

HONDA CBF1000A 998

KINROAD B09 125

M.V. L 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

DAELIM SQ250 249

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

DAELIM SQ125 124

DERBI BLD 125 124

VESPA 75 CC 74

HONDA CB 250 N 245

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA SJ 100 101

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA CB500 499

B.M.W. K 1200LT 1.171

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA NSS250A 249

YAMAHA XC125 125

HONDA NSS250A 249

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO QUAANON 125 124

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

JONWAY - 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA XTZ750 749

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI ZX 1000 997
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HONDA NC700X 670

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

K.T.M. 520 EXC 510

SUZUKI GZ250K6 249

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSY650F 656

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 650 MAX 649

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 MAX XT 399

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

HONDA CB500S 499

SUZUKI GSR750 749

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

PGO BUGRIDER 150 150

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA XR125L 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

LAMBRETTA 125 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN 400 400

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

GAS-GAS TXT 250 PRO 247

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

B.M.W. K-75 740

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

APRILIA SR MOTARD 125 124

KAWASAKI Z750R 748

SUZUKI AN400A 400

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

B.M.W. F 650 CS 652

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS250S 249

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

GUZZI ISA C 73 828766 100

DAELIM NS125 125

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM HISTORY 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA SILVER WINE 582

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA 3VD,TDM850 849

KAWASAKI GPZ500 S 498

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. K 75 740

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 247

PIAGGIO TYPMOON 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI DR'Z400E 398

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI GSF 600 600

HONDA VFR800 782
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APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F 800 GT 798

BMW C 650 GT 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

GAS-GAS TXT 125 125

MONTESA COTA 247 247

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA XP500A 530

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

YAMAHA YP400R 394

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

POLARIS IPS SPORTSMAN 499

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA XP500 499

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

VESPA 150 145

DAZON AZEL 250D 244

HONDA CBR125R 125

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSR750 749

BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE 798

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

HONDA CBR125R 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

GAS-GAS EC 25 249

DAELIM SU125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NX650 644

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA RC 36 748

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

SUZUKI VL800 805

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO DUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB500 498

HONDA CB500 498

BOMBARDIER CAN AM 800

HONDA XL1000V 996

HONDA CBR250R 250

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

VESPA 160 CC 161

HONDA PES125 125

B.M.W. F800S 798

HONDA VFR 750 748

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA XRV 750 742

HONDA FJS400D 399

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 197

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

YAMAHA YP250R 250

SANGLAS 400 E 423

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONTESA COTA 310 TRAIL 258

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 100

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 992

VESPA 160 C C 161

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 145

HONDA VT125C 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI AN 250 249
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HONDA XRV750 742

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CRF250L 250

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 530

YAMAHA YP250R 250

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

B.M.W. R-1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

B.M.W. FÑ650 GS 652

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

YAMAHA XJ6 600

VESPA 125 CC 124

B.M.W. F800S 798

VESPA PK 75S 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XL650V 647

DAELIM SQ125 124

MONTESA TEXAS 175 174

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

DAELIM TRS 125 124

HYOSUNG COMET 650RI 647

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA SE02 124

M.V. 125 124

HONDA CB1000R 998

SAMADA BIKER 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

LIFAN LF125T 16A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA CB600S 600

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO XCITING 249

BMW K1600GT 1.650

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

BMW R1200GS 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA TRANSALP 600 V 583

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA SFERA 74

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

YAMAHA SR250 239

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

SUZUKI GSR600 599
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DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

DAELIM NS125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY SIVERBLADE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

KYMCO ZING 125

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI G8500 487

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

HONDA CBF600S 599

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA SILVER WING 582

SUZUKI UH 200 200

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

HONDA NT700V 680

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F700GS 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1.584

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SAMADA METRO 125 124

YAMAHA XV535 535

SUZUKI SV650S 645

VESPA 150 S 145

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM SG125F 125

VESPA ------- 218

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

HONDA VT750S 745

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF DYNA FAT BO 1.585

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

HONDA FES125 125

SIN MARCA BTM BT125T-8 125

HONDA VTX 1300R 1.312

SUZUKI GS 500E 486

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO G5 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA WR250F 249

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 244

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KAWASAKI ZZ-R600 599

PGO BUGXTER 150 150

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. KTM 990 SUPERMOTO 1.000

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI VL250 248

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247
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SUZUKI AN650 638

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

YAMAHA MXC125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

TBQ STREET FIRE 124

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200L 1.202

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI KLX 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

DAELIM VS 125 F 124

HONDA SES125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 650 MAX XT 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 GUGGER 883

HONDA GL 1200 1.182

HONDA VT 750 C 745

DAELIM SV125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

B.M.W. F800GS 798

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS TXT 250 PRO 247

SUZUKI GN250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C 200

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA XR125L 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YBR125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200L 1.202

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

YAMAHA YP 250 A 250

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM SQ250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

B.M.W. R 850 R 848

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA XL1000V 996

DAELIM BESBI 124

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

YAMAHA XV250 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 65 650

HONDA CBR600 599

MONTESA ENDURO 75 74

HONDA BALI 100 101

HONDA VF 500 F 498

YAMAHA YBR125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

LEONART DD125E-5 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

MONTESA ENDURO 75 H6 74

GUZZI GUZZI HISPANIA 65 63

HONDA FES125A 125

HONDA CB600F 599

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124
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B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

KYMCO PEOPLE S 200I 163

HONDA RC 24 748

HONDA NT700VA 680

DERBI TERRA 125 124

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SANYANG SYM SHARK 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600

SUZUKI GSX 750 FX 750

KAWASAKI ZZ-R1100 1.052

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI AN250W 249

HONDA NH90 YIPI 89

SUZUKI AN400A 400

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM NS125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA ST1300 1.261

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

HONDA CBF250 249

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

ASIAWING LX 450 449

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

HONDA CBF125M 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI AN400S 385

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVENTURE 1.130

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 MAX XT 799

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI SV650S 645

DUCATI MTS 1200 ABS 1.198

YAMAHA FZ8 779

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 300 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA CBF250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI GSF 650S 656

YAMAHA XC125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 70

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSS250EX 250
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PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SHERCO SHERCO 249

CAGIVA RAPTOR 650 645

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 150 145

HONDA XL125V 125

HONDA SES125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI GSF1200SX 1.157

HONDA NT700V 680

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 XT 99

BULTACO METRALLA 244

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

MTR ZN125T-E 124

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

SUZUKI GS500F 487

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 999

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 2YL,XV535 535

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

B.M.W. F800R 798

KYMCO SUPRE DINK 125 124

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

B.M.W. F800R 798

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

B.M.W. R-100 RS 980

VESPA VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 150 SUPER 145

VESPA 150 SUPER 145

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

DUCATI 750 S IE 748

GAS-GAS 250 L 237

HONDA NHX110WH 108

DERBI DERBI 54

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA VT750 C 745

YAMAHA YQ125 124

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA VFR750F 748

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA 75 75

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

HONDA VFRB00FI 782



96 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

YAMAHA DT125X 124

VESPA 145

HONDA MOTOR 491

VESPA LAMBRETA 100

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

B.M.W. G 650 GS 652

K.T.M. KTM 250 EXC 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

ACCES HAMMEL VX 10 95

DUCATI M 620 DARK D.D. 618

SUZUKI AN250 W 249

YAMAHA SR250PS 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

VESPA PK 125 XL 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI TU250X W 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

ZONGSHEN F 2005 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FMX650 644

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA CB600F 600

KAWASAKI ZX9 R 899

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI XF650.R 644

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC700S 670

K.T.M. KTM 300 EXC 293

SUZUKI VZ1500 LO 1.462

HONDA CBR600F 599

MONTESA IMPALA 174

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

B.M.W. K 1100 LT 1.093

YAMAHA TT250R 249

DAELIM VJF250 247

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA XJ6 600

B.M.W. F 800 GS 798

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

WANGYE 125 HN 125

KYMCO MXU 500 498

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

B.M.W. R 1100 1.055

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

B.M.W. F800GT 798

YAMAHA YN100 101

HONDA CBF1000A 998

KYMCO MXU 500 498

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA FES125 125

SHERCO SHERCO 124

B.M.W. S1000RR 999

SUZUKI UH200 200

DUCATI MONSTER695 695

B.M.W. R1200 RT 1.170

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

LEONART DD125E 5 125
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SUZUKI GSR600A 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

CAGIVA SST 250 244

DUCATI 250 246

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBR 1000 998

M.V. T-18 148

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA X MAX 250 249

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

B.M.W. C 650 GT 647

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

B.M.W. R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 1.170

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO ZING 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

B.M.W. R75-5 745

SUZUKI DL 650 645

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 MAX XT 799

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

IMOTO LEPUS 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA 3YG TZR80 72

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

B.S.A. BSA M-20 496

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125E 124

YAMAHA XJ6 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

MOTO ND 686

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI WVAK AK1112 750

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA 585 589

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI GZ250 249

GAS-GAS ENDURO 249

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

DAELIM BESBI 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KEEWAY RKV 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675
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PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

LAMBRETTA 125 123

SUZUKI VH125 125

PIAGGIO RUNNER 125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI UH150 152

IMOTO STRADA 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 125

VESPA 75 FL 74

HONDA CRE250 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1.584

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

SUZUKI RMX450Z 449

DUCATI 748S 748

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. G650GS 652

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

KYMCO MXU 150 151

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI VL125 124

GILERA 75 CC 74

HONDA CB1000 F 998

SUZUKI LS-650 652

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

SUZUKI SV650S 645

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

BMW R1150 ADVENTURE 1.130

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA XR 250 249

YIYING -- 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG COMET 650RI 647

GOUPIL G3 1

GOUPIL G3 1

GOUPIL G3 1

YAMAHA 3TH SR 250 239

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB600F 599

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

MALAGUTI PHANTOM 243

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA XL700VA 680

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HONDA CB500F 471

BMW R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

HONDA WW125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI GSX-R750XG 749

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 124

MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 459

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI UH 125 125

B.M.W. 0161 652

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORTOURIN 330

BMW F-650 GS 652
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YAMAHA XT125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HAMMEL CRUISER 250 234

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HYOSUNG COMET 650I 647

AEON CROSSLAND 300 272

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 125 RST 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA WR250F 249

YAMAHA XJ6NA 600

SUZUKI AN400 400

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

SUZUKI GSR600 599

VESPA 150 145

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 HUGGER 883

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 200 CC 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I ABS 278

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSS 300 A 279

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF250 249

VESPA 200 CC 198

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NSR75FII 74

YAMAHA XT660R 660

B.M.W. K-100-LT 987

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA NHX110WH 108

VESPA TX 200 198

PIAGGIO SX 400 399

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI SFV650 645

YAMAHA MT03 660

YAMAHA XV-535 535

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 999

HONDA CBR 600F 599

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

B.M.W. C-1 125

YAMAHA XV535 535

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

HONDA WW125 125

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

PEUGEOT SATI125 125

IMOTO STRADA 125 124

HONDA MBX 75 74

VESPA VESPA 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

ACCESS HAMMEL TOMAHAWK 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA XC125 125

YAMAHA WR450F 449

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA CBF250 249

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C )XL883C 883
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KEEWAY ARN 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

BMW G650GS 652

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

JONWAY ----- 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA CH02 399

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. KTM 690 SM 654

B.M.W. K1200S 1.157

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASSIC 805

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

WANGYE 125 HN 125

KAWASAKI VN2000 CLASSIC 2.053

HONDA SH300 279

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

TGB X-MOTION 300 263

SAMADA BIKER 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSC110MP0 108

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXU 500 499

KTM ENDURO 125 GS 123

HONDA NHX110WH 108

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA MT 01 1.670

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 125GP 123

YAMAHA YP180E 176

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XC115S 114

YAMAHA XP500 530

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

SUZUKI VZ800 805

YAMAHA XC125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

TRIUMPH TROPHY SE A1 1.215

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 250

HONDA VTR250 250

YAMAHA XT 600 595

VESPA COSA 200 198

SIMSON SR 80 70

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

SUZUKI RV125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 SE 675

VESPA 125N 124

DERBI GPR 125 124

YAMAHA CJZF R6 599



101 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

M.V. ND 1.477

YAMAHA 3VD 849

KAWASAKI J300 298

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

M.V. 123

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 ROADSTER 883

PIONEER XF250ATV-2 244

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HYOSUNG COMET 650R 647

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI VZ800 808

SUZUKI TU25OX 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

KAWASAKI Z750S 748

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA  ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI RF 600 R 600

PIAGGIO X7 250 IE 244

BULTACO SHERPA T-350 326

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA CBF600SA 599

B.M.W. R 850 R 848

HONDA VFR800A 782

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

HONDA FES125A 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YP125E 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600W K4 600

APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

YAMAHA 72

YAMAHA XT600E 595

VESPA 75 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA YP125E 124

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO MP3 125 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DUCATI MONSTER S4 916

SUZUKI GSE 500 486

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO ZING 125
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

HONDA CB 900 F 919

HONDA VFR 750 748

MONTESA COMANDO 150 142

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SAMADA METRO 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX 400

YAMAHA FZR600 599

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CG125ES 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA XL700V 680

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

SUZUKI GN 250 249

YAMAHA V MAX 1.200 1.198

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

KYMCO ZINO 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN 400 385

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUT 459

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NSR75FII 74

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HONDA VISION MET 74

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO MP3 125 RL 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA XL700VA 680

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA CRF250X 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

DAELIM NS125 125

DAZON SOHO125 125

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

SUZUKI DR600 SH 589

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 198

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

YAMAHA YBR125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

B.M.W. F 650 652

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170
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GILERA 125 RRT 124

KAWASAKI ZZR600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM VS 15 124

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

LAMBRETTA SL 125 124

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. K100 RT 987

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR250R 250

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

B.M.W. R-850 848

YAMAHA YP250 250

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KAWASAKI ZZR600 600

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

HONDA SCV100 102

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

PUCH COBRA 71

BENELLI 900 SEI 905

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL2 883

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH 150 152

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO MXU 500 498

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX 750FM 748

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 I 124

KAWASAKI ZZR1400 ABS 1.352

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER EFI 865

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

VESPA 125 121

SUZUKI TS 125 X 124

VESPA S M 124



104 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA YZF750R 749

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

APRILIA SR MOTARD 125 124

DAELIM SV 125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XV535 535

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

M.V. L 125

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

BULTACO MATADOR MK5 244

SUZUKI GSF650 656

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 123

B.M.W. G650GS 652

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER650E 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 988

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GAS-GAS TG 294

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

KAWASAKI KZ 550 G 7 553

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

YAMAHA 4BR 598

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA TZR125 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI GSF1200 X GRANA 1.157

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CBR600F 598

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

YAMAHA YBR250 249

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR900RR 954

VESPA 75 CC 74

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 197

HONDA CN250 SPAZIO 244

PIAGGIO X10 500 EXECUTIVE 493

MOTO GUZZI V7 744

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

YAMAHA MOTOCICLETA 399

SUZUKI VL1500 1.462

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HONDA NSC110WH 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI RM250 K8 249

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI GSR750 749

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT ABS 1.050

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM VS125 124
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KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

B.M.W. F650GS 798

HONDA VT750S 745

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

B.M.W. F800ST 798

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600X 600

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSC110WH 108

DUCATI 350 FORZA 340

SUZUKI TU 250XV 249

RIEJU RS2 125 124

M.V. T-18 148

HONDA CB 250 234

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI UC125X 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN150W Y2D 152

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A1 865

HONDA CB600F 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

YAMAHA FZ6 S FAZER 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SUZUKI AN 125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

SUZUKI VH150 152

HONDA XR 400R 397

S.Y.M VS 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA NC700X 670

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

SUZUKI XF650 X 644

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES150 153

KYMCO GRAN DINK 249

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

HONDA NS-1 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA SJ100 101

TRIUMPH TROPHY 885

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

B.M.W. K 1200 R 1.157

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YQ100 101

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA YP 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

B.M.W. R 1200 CL 1.170

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

M.V. 200 200

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137
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KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 636

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

DERBI BLD 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

LAMBRETTA 125 123

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

VESPA 125 145

VESPA N 124

SUZUKI GSF600W 33J 599

KAWASAKI CPZ 500 S 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

DAELIM NAS125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA S125 IE 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

VESPA 150 S 150

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSX 1100 RK 1.127

MTR IBIZA 125 125

KAWASAKI W800 773

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HYOSUNG KARION 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

VESPA PK 75 S 740

SUZUKI RF600R 600

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

BMW K 100 987

SUMCO LUNA 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA 3LP,XV1100 1.063

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

BMW K1600GT 1.650

YAMAHA YP125R 124

M.V. 150 CC 149

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI VZR 1800 1.783

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA SJ100 101

SUZUKI AN400 400

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM BESBI 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI VL 800 805
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SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

HONDA ST 1300 A2 F 1.261

HONDA CB 600 600

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA FJS400D 399

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 6 675

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

MONTESA 0 100

KAWASAKI EN 500 A 498

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSXR1000 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI RV125 124

BOMBARDIER REC PROD INC CAN-AM 997

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

VESPA 75 75

KYMCO MXU 250 249

BMW F650GS 798

KTM 450 EXC 448

BMW K 75 S 740

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA YZF-R125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFT 1.338

OSSA TRIAL 246

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

GUZZI 1000 SPNT 948

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

SUZUKI GN77A 599

B.M.W. F650 652

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA FJS400D 399

B.M.W. F'650 GS 652

B.M.W. F800GS 798

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GSX-R-1100 1.052

HONDA XL125V 125

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VT750S 745

HONDA SH300 279

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA YB125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM TRS 125 124

YAMAHA DRAG STAR CLASIC 649

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MORINI 3 344

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340
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YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR800SP 779

YAMAHA FZ1 S 998

HONDA FJS600A 582

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 300 278

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

B.M.W. F800ST 798

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

VESPA VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI ER 6F 646

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA NSC110WH 108

SUZUKI AN400A 400

VESPA 75 74

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CB500S 499

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

MTR ZN125-6 124

VESPA 150 145

B.M.W. K 75 740

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI GS-500 EX 486

SANGLAS 400 E 417

HONDA WW125EX2 125

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NSS250S 249

VESPA 75 FL 74

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 592

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

DAELIM SQ125 124

VECTRIX SCOOTER 1

PIONEER XF250ATV-2B 244

HONDA CB600F 599

PIONEER XF250ATV-2B 244

HONDA ANF125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

APRILIA DORSODURO 750 750

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

B.M.W. F650GS 798

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

APRILIA RS 250 249

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

VESPA 200 CC 200

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. F800R 798

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

SUZUKI LS 650 PW 652

B.M.W. F650GS 798

DUCATI HM 1100 1.079

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

TRIUMPH TIGER 1.050

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA 3WU CH80 72

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

B.M.W. R 100 1.960

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1.520

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA GL1500 GOLDWING 1.520

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

MONTESA COTA 242 237

M.V. 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI DR-Z400SM 398

SUZUKI SV1000S 996

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. KTM 450 EXC R 449

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XJ 650 MOTOCIC 250

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI 1.449

YAMAHA XT350 346

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA SES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA FL75 75

HONDA VFR750F 748

B.M.W. R 1150GS 1.130

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA COSA 125 123

HONDA CBR600RR 599

B.M.W. K 75 740

DUCATI 750SS 748

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBX 750 F 747

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SANGLAS S-400-Y 400

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X8 250 I.E. 244

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

HONDA SH125 125

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

PIAGGIO VESPA 123

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

BASHAN ATV 200S-7 197

SUZUKI VL250 248

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI 2002 6V 198

PUCH COBRA M 82 250

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

MONTESA IMPALA 174
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VESPA 125 CC 125

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

HONDA SH125 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XL 600 R 589

HONDA CB1100SF 1.137

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

YAMAHA XT660R 660

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

HONDA SH125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

MONTESA IMPALA 200

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

LIFAN --- 233

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

KINROAD BOAT KING 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C 883

APRILIA AF1 125 124

VESPA NK 125 121

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA GL-1500L-GOLDWING 1.520

DUCATI MTS 1100 1.079

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA VT125 125

PGO BUGRIDER 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA VESPA 125 C.C. 121

B.M.W. R850R 848

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XG250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA 600 600

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

B.M.W. F-650 652

B.M.W. 1 1100 GS 1.085

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

SUZUKI AN400 400

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XT-350 346

PIAGGIO VESPA E KA 151

DAELIM SQ125 124
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SUZUKI VH125 125

HONDA VF750C 748

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SHINERAY 197

GUZZI 63.75 320

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

MONTESA CUOTA 315 250

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

B.M.W. R 100 GS 980

YAMAHA XV535 535

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI RF900RZ 937

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152

SUZUKI VZ800 V 805

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SIN MARCA POLINI MOTORI XP4 122

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA SJ100 101

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA CBF600S 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 53C 883

KAWASAKI Z750R 748

HONDA XR600R 591

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

BMW S1000RR 999

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA YP125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

VESPA 75 FL 74

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI VH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

HONDA CBR900RR 929

SUZUKI SFV650 645

VESPA 200 DNN 197

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

SANYOU SY125T-26 124

VESPA 160 CC 161

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

B.M.W. C650GT 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

SUZUKI GS500 487
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KYMCO ZINK 125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

MONTESA ENDURO 360 350

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA VESPA IRIS 200 197

HYOSUNG COMET 647

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

SUZUKI GSF 600S 600

BUELL XB9SX 984

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YP250 250

SUZUKI GS 500 EL 486

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSXR1000 988

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 124

YAMAHA XT350 346

VESPA 125 C C 123

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC ROAD KING 1.584

PIAGGIO MP3 500 BUSINESS 493

RIEJU RS2 125 124

DAELIM NS125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDWG DYNA WIDE 1.585

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ABS 750

HONDA NES 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 2 1.050

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6'S 600

SIN MARCA AD250 244

HONDA CB 450 N 447

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

HONDA SH100 101

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

YAMAHA NXC125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

YAMAHA SRX 600 608

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UX125 124

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

SUZUKI LIDO 73

DERBI DRD 125 R 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 200 197

DUCATI 350-FORZA 340

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT J2 125

SUZUKI UC150X 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

S.Y.M MIO 100 101

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI DL650A 645
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 200 198

APRILIA QUASAR 180 169

YAMAHA TDM850 849

VESPA 125 C C 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XL125V 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

TGB DELIVERY 125 125

TGB EXPRESS 125 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 150 145

KAWASAKI Z 400 F-II 399

HONDA CBR900RR 919

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA WW125 125

HYOSUNG GT125 COMET 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA CBR600FS 599

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

DAELIM TRS 125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

VESPA 125 FL 121

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

SUZUKI UH125G 125

B.M.W. C650GT 647

HONDA SH125D 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 487

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE A2 865

B.M.W. K 75 740

KAWASAKI EX 500 A 498

YAMAHA XP500 499

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

YAMAHA SR 250 239

B.M.W. G 650 GS 652

SUZUKI DR350SEX L9W 349

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UC150X 152

QINGQI QM125GY-2B 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA XL125V 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. F800R 798

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

HONDA NSA700A 680

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA SH125 125

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA FE125 125

JONWAY CJ 12 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA XR400 R 397
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DUCATI 1098 1.099

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SW125EX2 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

AIYUMO NO CONSTA 124

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA PK 125 XL 122

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCWC ROCKER C 1.585

DAELIM SV125 124

VESPA 125 C.C. 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI RM250 KB 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

HONDA VT750C 745

DAELIM VL125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

VESPA 75 74

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA XL125V 125

PUCH COBRA 71

MX BIGGER 300 276

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA CBF1000A 998

M.V. 150 148

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GS500F 487

DAELIM VS125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600FA HORNET 599

HONDA XL125V 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA VT 125C 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SAT400 399

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

KAWASAKI ZX900 A 908

SUZUKI GSF 650A 656

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

HONDA CBR 900 RR 919

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA AFI 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. F800GS 798

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 249

HONDA VT125C 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA FZS600 600

YAMAHA YP125E 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

VESPA 200 197
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SANGLAS 400 Y 397

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI UH150 152

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

LAMBRETTA SX-200 198

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN150W 0WP 152

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI VL125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUMCO LUNA 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DUCATI MONSTER 796 803

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

B.M.W. R 850R 848

KIMCO GRAND DINK 125

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

VESPA 200 DN 197

VESPA 200 CC 197

LANVERTTI CAMEL 800 796

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 160 CC 161

GAS-GAS TG 258

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

DUNAX 149

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF125M 125

HUSQVARNA WRE 125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

YAMAHA YF125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

HONDA CB1000R 998

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. F 650 ST 652

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

LONCIN ATV 250 229

APRILIA RSV MILLE 998

SUZUKI GSR600U 599

VESPA 150 145

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 150 CC 150

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

B.M.W. F800R 798

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 125

DAELIM BESBI 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

IMOTO DRAGON II 125 124

AIYUMO AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

OSSA DESERT 244

YAMAHA YP125R 124
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SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

NO STOCK BIKES SPEED MATAL VII 1.442

YAMAHA SR250 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SUZUKI VL800C 805

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 AT 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

BULTACO SHERPA T 244

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO BET#WIN 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM HISTORY 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

HONDA CRM 75R 74

KAWASAKI ZZR600 599

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

HONDA FES125 125

S.Y.M QUADLANDER 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

HONDA VT750C 745

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA SR-250 SP2 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA RD04 742

YAMAHA YP400 395

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

SUZUKI UC125X 125

VESPA 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GN250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF600 800

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

AIYUMO JL 125-11 124

YAMAHA NXC125 125

KEEWAY LAND CRUISER 250 249

DAELIM NS125 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

HONDA CBR125R 125

APRILIA RS125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI VL1500 1.462

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA 3LP XV110 1.063

SUZUKI AN650A 638

VESPA 200 CC 198

SUZUKI DL650A 645

TGB X-MOTION 125 124
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SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA 150 145

HONDA GL 1500 1.520

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO MP3 250 RL 244

YAMAHA YP125RMM 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA TDM 900 897

HONDA VISION 74

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SANGLAS 400 F 422

YAMAHA 4 BH GTS 1000 1.002

SUZUKI AN250 249

AEON MOTOR CO.LTD AEON AT56 272

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SILVER WING 582

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

YAMAHA FZR600 599

DAELIM VS125 124

TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2.294

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA XT125SM 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI KLE 500 A 499

DAELIM VS 125 124

YAMAHA YN100 101

B.M.W. F 650 652

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSF600 600

DUCATI 600 S 583

SUZUKI LS 650 652

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERSHADOW 250 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

MONTESA COTA 350 349

VESPA 125 S 121

DERBI BLD 125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA SR-250 239

VESPA IRIS 200 198

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA NSS250X 250

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

BOOM FAMILY 5I 1.596

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI AN250W 249

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA VT750C 745

GUZZI V 50 III 490

HONDA NSR75F 74

PIAGGIO X8 250 IE 244

HONDA SES125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124
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HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HONDA NSS250X 250

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HUSQVARNA WR 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BENELLI 900 SEI 903

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

CAGIVA SM 125 124

KAWASAKI ZA 400 L 398

KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 592

YAMAHA 4HD YZF750R 749

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

B.M.W. R 1200 MONTAUK 1.170

VESPA 75 74

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H6 350

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA --- 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA NSS250S 249

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY-EI 1.202

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 123

SUZUKI RV125 124

BENELLI VELVET 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF 600 N 599

GOES CF 500 A 493

SUZUKI GSR600 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

DAELIM VL125 124

OSSA 250 E 73 246

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

DERBI GP1 125 124

HONDA FJS600A 582

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA GBR 1000 989

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A1 865

HONDA SCV100 102

DORTON MASTER 125CC 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

B.M.W. F800GS 798

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

K.T.M. KTM 690 DUKE 654

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

E-TON VECTOR ST 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW F 800 GT 798

HONDA XJ6 600

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DUCATI MTS 1200 S GRANTURISMO 1.198

DUCATI MONSTER 796 803

LML STAR DELUXE 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HUSABERG HUSABERG 570 FE 565

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

YAMAHA XV535 531

DAELIM HISTORY 125

SUZUKI DR650SE 644

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

MTR IBIZA 125 124

BMW G650GS 652

APRILIA RXV 450 449

LIFAN SG125-30 124

M.V. 150 124

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 150

SUZUKI UH125G 125

BMW R 1100 RS 1.085

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI AN400 385

K.T.M. KTM 690 DUKE 50KW) 690

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM VL125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT TWWET 125 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 124

YAMAHA 4TX 849

M.V. T 18 148

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA SH150 153

HONDA SLR650 644

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO AGILITY 50 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. R 65 650

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

MALAGUTI MADISON 125 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 1.170

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

HONDA FES125 125
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B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA NC700SD 670

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

SUZUKI DR-2400SM 398

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA CBF 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SANGLAS 400 F 423

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

VESPA 200 197

HONDA SJ 100 101

B.M.W. R1200 GS 1.170

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

VESPA --- 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VTX1800 1.795

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA 84 CB 750

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK-125S 121

HONDA VFR800X 782

YAMAHA XP500A 530

SUZUKI UH200G 200

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KINROAD SAHARA 244

SUZUKI BSX1300BK 1.340

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

VESPA TX 200 197

MASAI L-150 149

HONDA CBR125R 125

DAELIM VS 125 124

ZONGSHEN ZS125-43 123

VESPA 75 74

VESPA 160 161

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PUCH COBRA 72

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 ABS 1.197

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I. 124

KYMCO ZING 125

YAMAHA YP 125 124

DAELIM TRS 125 124

KYMCO T7 498

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI RMX450Z 449

HONDA CBF600S 589

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI TU250XW 20H 249

KAWASAKI KLR650 652

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA XP500A 530
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP500A 530

YAMAHA YP400R 394

SUZUKI UH-125 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

K.T.M. 950 SUPERMOTO 942

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZ125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

DERBI SM 125 AT 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UC 125 125

MINELLI PHOENIX 125 124

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB TWO 234

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI ROAD 248

JONWAY ----- 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX600FP 599

SUZUKI RV 125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

HONDA FES125 125

B.M.W. K 100 RT 987

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM VS125 124

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

C.P.I. ARAGON 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

VESPA 125 FL 121

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

GILERA RUNNER 125 124

K.T.M. 200 EXC 193

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. F650GS 798

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA YP125E 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249
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SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

HONDA CBF250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAZON BUGGY 1100 1.051

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 145

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA WR450F 449

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

K.T.M. 450 EXC 447

KYMCO ZING 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA SES125 125

HONDA JF10 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORTSTER 883 883

SUZUKI RV 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDXI 1.449

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI Z750 ABS 748

KAWASAKI Z750 ABS 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK-75 XL 74

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA FZ8 779

YAMAHA YP125R 124

B.M.W. F800GS 798

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI AN400 400

MTR MALLORCA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ8 779

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XJ6 600

DAELIM SL125U 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YP250A 250

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

YAMAHA RD 350 347

VESPA 75 CC 75

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOURER 399

HONDA CB600S 600

HONDA VFR800 782

JONWAY CJ 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA CB900F 919

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

PIAGGIO VESPA GT V 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

DERBI 2002 6 VS 198

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CB600F 600

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

YAMAHA YP250A 250

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

YAMAHA YP125R 124

JONWAY -- 124
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MODELO CC

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

JONWAY CJ 124

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI AN 650 A 638

HONDA NS 1 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF DYNA FAT BO 1.585

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

YAMAHA 530D TOURING 124

VESPA GT 160 160

SUZUKI AN 250 249

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250I 249

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 399

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HYOSUNG AQUILA 50 647

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

B.M.W. F 800 GS 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 1.127

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SIN MARCA FUXIN FX ATV 006 244

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA XT125 124

K.T.M. 950 SUPERMOTO 942

CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 996

KYMCO BET#WIN 125

HONDA FES125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53 C 883

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA NT700V 680

IMOTO FELIS 125 124

YAMAHA XTZ 660 660

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA 4NB XC125T 125

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YP250R 249
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YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI DL-650 645

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA VFR 750F 748

RIDE RACE 125 125

BAOTIAN BT125T-2 125

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. KTM 690 SM 654

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HYOSUNG MS3 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

VESPA TX 200 197

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

HONDA CRF 450 X 449

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600S 598

CF MOTO CSR SC00'125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

MOTOR MANIA BELLA 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA YP400R 394

KAWASAKI ER 6N 646

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 550 ES 572

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON DYNA LOW RIDER 1.449

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI ULTRA CL 1.449

BULTACO ---- 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

YAMAHA 2MGFZ750 749

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

HONDA NSR125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C XL883C 883

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI GSX750FY 750

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. F800R 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA XR600R 591

VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI AN 400 385

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF1000R 1.002

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4T 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

DAELIM VL125 124

SANGLAS 400 423

SUZUKI LIDO 73

GUZZI LEMANS 850 LL 844

PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI ZX750 H 748

SUZUKI GS500E 486

HONDA SCV100 102

HONDA SCV100 102

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125E 123

B.M.W. R1150 GS 1.130

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

SUZUKI GR 77 A 748

HONDA CBR600F 599

DAELIM VL125 124

SIN MARCA AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA VT750C 745

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

DAELIM TRS 125 125

DAELIM TRS 125 125

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GZ250K6 249

YAMAHA XT125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 2V 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA 4BA TZR80RR 74

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GSX R 1000 988

DUCATI MONSTER 750 748

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

BULTACO FRA 250 GM 237

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG MS3 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KAWASAKI KLR 650 651

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

DAELIM TRS 125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HONDA CBR 600 599

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA 4CX CY 90 82

VESPA 200 CC 197

LINHAI ATN 260 257

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XV 250 249

YAMAHA TZR80 2UV 72

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 75 CC 75

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

HONDA VT750C 745

PIAGGIO X9125 EVOLUT 144

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CB1300SA 1.284

YAMAHA XC125 125

VESPA 125 L 121

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA 4NB XC 125 T 125
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YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

VESPA IRIS 200 198

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD SWITCHBACK 1.690

SUZUKI GS500 487

DAELIM SV125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

YAMAHA FZ8 779

MTR WINDSTAR 250 250

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA CBR125R 125

VESPA 160 161

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

K.T.M. KTM 125 DUKE 115) 125

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA TT600RE 595

VESPA 75 C.C. 75

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY EI 1.202

B.M.W. G650GS 652

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NHX 110 WH 108

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUT 459

SUZUKI RF 900 R 937

BMW F800R 798

VESPA VESPA IRIS 200 222

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI DL65OA 645

SUZUKI  GSX R750 749

VESPA 123

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA PES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI GZ 250 Y 249

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI DL650 645

FAZTEK JL125-11 124

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA PES125 125

B.M.W. F800R 798

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499
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DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

LEONART DAYTONA 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

YIYING YY125T-19 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 100

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX750FN 748

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SIN MARCA HYOSUNG 125 C 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI DL650A 645

VESPA 200 CC 197

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC EFI 499

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL 125U 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XR 650 R 649

SUZUKI UH125G 125

K.T.M. 250 249

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA FES150 153

HUSABERG HUSABERG 570 FE 565

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

DUCATI MONSTER 796 ABS 803

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

M.V. ND 235

HONDA XL1000V 996

URAL IMZ-8.1233 SOLO 745

HONDA CB600F 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

LAMBRETTA 200 198

KAWASAKI ZXR 748

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

CLIPIC SAMURAI 124

KYMCO MXU 150 151

SUZUKI VH 125 125

HYOSUNG MS3 125 124

YAMAHA XV535 535

K.T.M. EXC 400 398

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SCV 100 102

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA VESPA 123

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124
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SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI VS600GL 598

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. G650 GS 652

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI GSX R600W 600

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 600 599

HONDA VT750C2 745

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA CBR600FA 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VFR1200FD 1.237

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

DNEPR 16 649

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

SUZUKI UH200G 200

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA 24 L XV 535 535

SUZUKI RV125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

B.M.W. R 1200GS 1.170

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA FJS400A 399

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 306

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CMX250C 234

GSMOON KART 257

SUZUKI AN400 400

KTM 250 EXC 249

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

DERBI RAMBLA 300 278

KTM 250EXC 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 999

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

VESPA COSA 125 123

HONDA CB1000R 998

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

HONDA VFR750 F 748

APRILIA ARRECIFE 124
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BMW F800R 798

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

KEEWAY MATRIX 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA JC31 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 PTT 123

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PEUGEOT VIVACITY125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HYOSUNG KARION 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

MOTORHISPANIA//MH MOTOR MH7 NAKE 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XV535 535

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

HONDA XRV 750 742

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

ZHONGYU ZHONGYU 125

SUZUKI GN250 249

BULTACO MERCURIO 155 147

B.M.W. R-50 493

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

K.T.M. 125 EXC 125

SANGLAS 400 423

VESPA 75 74

HONDA CBR900RR 893

HONDA NX650 DOMINATOR 644

HONDA FES150 153

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

HONDA SH 300 279

SUZUKI GSX750 X PLATA 750

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA TW 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP400A 395

ZNEN ZN125T-E 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA FES125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

MONTESA COTA 315 250

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI VL250 248

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125
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RIEJU TANGO 125 124

B.M.W. R 1200C 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XG250 249

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

VESPA IRIS 200 197

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO YUP 250 249

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

VESPA L 145

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 150 145

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NH110WH 108

HONDA FJS400D 399

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 350

YAMAHA XP500A 499

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA TX 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT03 660

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 123

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI VH125 125

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

DAELIM SL125U 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI VL125 124

PGO BUGRIDER 250 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI VH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 250 I.E. 244

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

HONDA CB 600F 600

YAMAHA YP250R 249

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA FJS400A 399

B.M.W. K-100 1.987

SUZUKI GS500 487

VESPA IRIS 200 198

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA SR250 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX750FX 750

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

B.M.W. R1200S 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 SPORTSTER 869

HONDA CB900F 519

VESPA VESPA 75 CC 74

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

GUZZI HISPANIA 73

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM ET250 249

HONDA CBF600NA 599

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

OSSA 150 123

HONDA CBR 600 598

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI VZ 800 X PLATA GR 805

YAMAHA XV535 535

YAMAHA MT03 660

PIAGGIO CARNABY 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI GSX R600 599
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MONTESA COTA 310TRAIL 258

GUZZI MOTO GUZZI 65 64

HONDA NSA700A 680

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI GS500E X ROJO 486

BULTACO DESCONOCIDO 153

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA TT250R 249

KAWASAKI ZX 10 997

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA PES125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I E 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI RM250 K8 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA CBF600S 599

LINHAI MONARCH 125 124

SIN MARCA FAZTEK ST125TR 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. --- 494

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

GUZZI 1200 SPORT 1.151

HONDA CBF125M 125

VESPA TX 200 197

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA PES125 125

TGB X-MOTION 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

K.T.M. 125 EXC 125

D.K.W. NZ-350 346

D.K.W. NZ-350 346

HONDA CBR 600RR 599

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM NS125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GSX-R600Y 600

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

SUZUKI AN125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

LUBE 99 CC 99

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 II 124

B.M.W. R45 473

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 75 74

YAMAHA XJ6 600

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VS125 124

SUZUKI VL250 248

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS125 125

SIN MARCA BTM BT125T#8 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 MAX 399
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DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 198

HONDA XL125V 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

S.Y.M XS 125 124

SUZUKI AN125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XR1200X 1.202

KYMCO G5 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

KAWASAKI GPX 750 R 748

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI BOULEVARD C50 805

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CB1000R 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CBF600N 599

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DERBI SM 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA WR125R 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA YP125E 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA SCV100 102

SUZUKI DL650 645

ODES ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE 359

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOURER 399

SUZUKI AN400A 400

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

HONDA FJS400A 399

HONDA FES125 125

HYOSUNG MS3 125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

VESPA 200 C C 197

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 660

S.Y.M QUADLANDER 250 249

GOES GOES TE 448

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

VESPA 160 161

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

KTM 625 SUPERCOMPETIC 625

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH883 883

BMW F 800 GS 798

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

YAMAHA 4BH GTS 1000 1.002

B.M.W. F 650 S 652

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTSCI 1.449

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA VISION METIND 74

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

SUZUKI RF 600 R 600

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 R 176

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

MONTESA COTA 315 250

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO ZING 125 125

CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 90 904

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA CRF450X 449

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI GS500E 486

SUZUKI DR650RSE 640

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

YAMAHA YZR600R 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA NSS250X 250

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

HONDA SES125 125

HONDA NSS300 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI GPR 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORSTER XLH 883

VESPA N 124

VESPA 160 161

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI GN250 249

YAMAHA FJ-1200 1.188

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI 600 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA TT250R 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125 L 124

VESPA PK 75S 75

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI SV650 X 645

DAELIM SQ125 125

LAMBRETTA LD 125 123

VESPA ---- 145

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA SCV100 102

DAELIM HISTORY 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

MONTESA IMPALA 174

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GN250 249

HONDA CBR 900 R 893

VESPA PK 75 SELESTART 740

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

VOR FST VICTOR 503

BMW 1150 RT 1.130

KAWASAKI Z800 806

YAMAHA FZS-600 599

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

SUZUKI CSX 1100 1.074

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA P 200 E 200

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782
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B.M.W. K1600GTL 1.650

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

PIAGGIO VESPA GRS SUPER 1 124

SUZUKI AN125X 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP250R 250

SUZUKI GSF 600 599

VESPA 150 145

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

MONTESA ENDURO 250 246

HONDA XL650V 647

B.M.W. F-650 652

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

BULTACO SERPA T 350 326

SUZUKI GS.500 E 486

PUCH 60 BRA 71

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

BETA REV-3 250

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

BMW R 850R 848

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

YAMAHA SR 250 239

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

MH MOTORCYCLES RX 125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

DUCATI MONSTER 1100EVO A 1.079

APRILIA RS125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1050 CCM 1.050

VESPA PK 125 S ELESTART 121

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. R 100 7 979

M.V. T 18 148

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KEEWAY MATRIX 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC700X 670

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA VT1100C 1.099

BMW R 1150 RT 1.130

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCW ROCKER 1.584

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

BETA RR 450 4T 448

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ8 779

HONDA CB600F 599

B.M.W. G650GS 652

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

HONDA CBR900RR 929

YAMAHA YP400 395

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124
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DUCATI MONSTER 796 ABS 803

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA MT03 660

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN125W OWP 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA XG250 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA FZ6ÑS 600

YAMAHA FZS600 600

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA MTX-75 R 74

HONDA VT600 583

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BETA REV-3 124

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA VFR800X 782

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

QINGQUI XF125L-4B 124

HONDA FES125 125

SNOW SNOW MOTORCYCLE 125

VESPA 125 CC 75

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA XV535 535

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA SH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

TGB X-MOTION 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC700SA 670

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA YP400 395

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI RV 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA SC63 1.237

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 740

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

VESPA VESPA 123

MOTOR HISPANIA DUNA 123

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 4T 150

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KAWASAKI Z750 748
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SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

LML STAR DELUXE 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA VTR250 250

SUZUKI RV125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA NHX110WH 108

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

SANGLAS 500 S2 V5 497

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

LAMBRETTA 148

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

SUZUKI UH125 125

SHERCO SHERCO 272

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DUCATI MTS 1200 ABS 1.198

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

HONDA CB600F HORNET 600

HAMMEL DRAGON 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA NT700V 680

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA NSC110WH 108

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXS BLACKLINE 1.585

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA NSS250A 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSX750FX Y7H 750

DAELIM NS125 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MONTESA COTA 349 349

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VTX1300 1.312

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

MONTESA ENDURO 360H6 349

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DUCATI ROAD 250 246

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600 S 598

YAMAHA XV 535 535

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125



137 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

BETA RR 125CC 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

VESPA VESPA N 125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA CBF500 499

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI AN250W Y98 249

PIAGGIO MP3 BUSINES LT 493

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

HYOSUNG COMET 650RI 647

YAMAHA XP500A 499

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

B.M.W. F800GS 798

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY-EI 1.202

B.M.W. K1300S 1.293

HONDA VTR250 250

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XP500 560

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DUCATI HM 1100 S 1.079

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GS500E 486

SUZUKI UH125 125

BOMBARDIER MAX XT 800 800

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM SQ 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53X 883

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

JONWAY IMPERATOR 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VISION 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

K.T.M. 640 ADVENTURE 625

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA SFERA 74

APRILIA SR125 123

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

KAWASAKI ZZR1400 ABS 1.441

DAELIM SL125U 124

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 MAX 799

HONDA NX650 644

DAELIM SG 125 F 124

HONDA CBR900RR 954

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA XJ600N 599
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GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600FS 599

DUCATI MONSTER S4RS 998

SUZUKI DR125ESW E3D 125

PEUGEOT SUM125P 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NX650 644

SUZUKI RM-Z250 250

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA XR125L 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI VZ800 805

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

B.M.W. R 1100 GS 1.085

HONDA CB400F 408

KAWASAKI ZZR-600 599

SUZUKI DR Z400SM 398

YAMAHA TRX850 849

SUZUKI AN650 638

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCDXA 1.246

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KYMCO G5 124

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

HYOSUNG ST7 678

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA XS 400 399

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700 V 680

YAMAHA XC125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HONDA NSA700A 680

HONDA GOLD WING 999

HONDA VT125C 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

KEEWAY SUPERSHADOW 250 249

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA CB600F 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH-53C 883

DAELIM HISTORY 124

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

HONDA NHX110WH 108

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI AN650 638

DAELIM SQ250 249

YAMAHA XS 400 399

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XT125R 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSX R600 599
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OSSA 250 DESERT 244

HONDA CB600F 600

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSF650 656

BETA REV 3 250

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

MONTESA CRONO 125 123

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

B.M.W. R-65 631

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA XL125V 125

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

IMOTO DRAGON II 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

DAELIM HISTORY 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA XL125V 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA NSS250S 249

TGB X MOTION 250 249

GUZZI BREVA STR 850 877

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA PK 75 S 74

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. R 90 6 899

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XL125V 125

GUZZI CARDELLINO 73

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

KAWASAKI ER 5 499

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

HONDA CBF 600S 599

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 II 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA CBR 900RR 919

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

SUZUKI GZ125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CN-250 244

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA NTV 650 647

YAMAHA 4KM.XJ900S 892

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

VESPA PK 75S 74

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 3YT, XT350 346

HONDA XL1000V 996

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

B.M.W. R1200 GS 1.170

B.M.W. F800 GS 798

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125
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YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

HONDA CBR125R 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 75 PK ELESTART 74

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER S2R DARK 803

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

B.M.W. K 75 740

YAMAHA DT125X 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 249

DAELIM TRS 125 FELLOW NS 124

KAWASAKI GPZ 500S 498

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

VESPA P 125 X 123

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

B.M.W. R1150GS 1.130

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

DUCATI 900SS 904

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

MBK YP125 124

HONDA XL 125 V 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA XS 400 399

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA XG250 249

VESPA 200 CC 197

B.M.W. F800GS 798

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GSX R750W 749

B.M.W. K1300S 1.293

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R-90-S 899

YAMAHA XC125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

BMW F800GS 798

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

KAWASAKI KLX450R 449

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

HONDA CBF600S 599

VESPA 125 123

DAZON AZEL 175S 175

LEONART BOBBER 124

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA XT660Z 660

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBF1000A 998

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125W 33J 125

SUZUKI LS650 652

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

KAWASAKI ZX 9 R NINJA 899

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOL 459

PEUGEOT SX 79

DAELIM HISTORY 125

CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 996

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA NSR 124
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VESPA 150 150

AEON COBRA 180 UTILITY 169

LIFAN G LF125ST A 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI AN400A 400

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA 2YL XV 535 535

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSR125R 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI GSR750A 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

APRILIA QUASAR 180 169

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

SUZUKI DL1000 996

HONDA SH300 279

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI Z 800ABS 806

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

PEUGEOT VIVACITY125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6N 600

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA 4XL 249

HONDA VT600 583

HONDA CBF1000FA 998

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KTM 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XVS950CU 942

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO YUP 250 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA WW125 125

PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 124

BETA REV-3 2T 250CC 250

BMW F 700 GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HUSQVARNA 510 TE-LC 503

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HUSQVARNA WR250 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI RV125 125

M.V. 150 C C 149

DAELIM SQ250 249

B.M.W. R60-6 599

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

BMW R NINE T 1.170

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

VESPA VESPA TX 200 EL 224

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750S 748

KAWASAKI ER 500A 499

DERBI SM 123 4T 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GEM E4 1

GEM E4 1
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SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI G5500F 487

TGB X MOTION 125 124

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

APRILIA RS125 124

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 GTS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400MAX 400

YAMAHA FZS600 600

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

VESPA 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

VESPA 125XL 121

OSSA 250 250

VESPA 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

VESPA 125 FL 121

MTR VOLCANO 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

B.M.W. R1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI RV125 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERDUK 1.301

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI TL1000SX Y0W 996

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSI 805

HONDA XL700VA 680

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

DUCATI 848 849

SUZUKI XF650X 644

HONDA NSR125R 124

HONDA XL650V 647

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA S100 101

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA VTR1000F 998

MEGELLI .. 124

HONDA SC 24 998

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 I 399

B.M.W. F800S 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA XCITY 250

GILERA NEXUS 125 I E 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO PX125E KAT 123

YAMAHA FZ8 779

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA WR 450F 449

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO ELY 125 00 124

VESPA 125 125

GOES CF 500 A 493

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

YAMAHA XP500 530

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599
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HONDA JC34 125

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

SUZUKI NP41A 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA NSS250EX 250

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790

DUCATI MOSTER S4 904

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 500 459

HYOSUNG GT 250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

SUZUKI DR-Z400SM 398

HONDA NT 650 V 647

M.V. ---- 231

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

BOMBARDIER CAN AM 499

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSC110WH 108

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125

K.T.M. KTM 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

M.Z. ETZ 125 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

VESPA COSA 200 198

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA VTR250 250

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

ERIDER BERECO 1

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA VFR800X 782

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YP150 152

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

KAWASAKI ZRX1200R 1.165

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON WL 1943 748

KYMCO G5 124

B.M.W. G650GS 652
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B.M.W. R25 247

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250I 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VECTRIX VECTRIX SCOOTER 1

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB900F 919

K.T.M. KTM 250 EXC-F 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400Y 385

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GOES CF 500 A 493

M.Z. ETZ 250 243

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 493

DAELIM BESBI 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

KYMCO MXU 250 249

VESPA 125 125

ADIVA AD250 244

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 200 197

B.M.W. K-75C 740

SUZUKI BANDIT 650S 656

KYMCO MXU 500 498

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX XT 400

VESPA 150 145

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAZON AZEL 175D 175

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

PUCH COBRA 71

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650 656

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA 3GM FZR1000 1.002

HYOSUNG MS3 250 249

DUCATI MONSTER S4RS 998

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

DAELIM TRS125 125

PUCH COBRA SPORT 72

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JET 4 125 124

BOMBARDIER CAN AM 799

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BOMBARDIER CAM-AM 799

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GN250W 33J 249

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI AN400Y 385

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS250S 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO G5 124
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

DUCATI 900-MONSTER 904

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN400 400

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

DAELIM SQ125 124

DUCATI P SMART 992

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI RV125 124

KYMCO G5 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CBR 600RR 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GS500EW 33J 486

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA VT750C2B 745

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CBF600N 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI KZ-400-D3 398

VESPA 125 CC 121

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GSR 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN125 124

HONDA CBR250R 250

HONDA SH125 125

DORTON D-125-10 SUNNY-125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

SUZUKI VL1500 1.462

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI AN400A 400

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT LT 493

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE AMERICA 790

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NSA700A 680

YAMAHA XP500A 499

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL SPORTSTER 883 883

TRIUMPH TT600 600
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HONDA CB600F 600

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I 647

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 IE 124

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA ATLANTIC 300 278

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

HONDA NC700D 670

AIYUMO NA 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

YAMAHA YZF-RI 998

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI TU 250X 249

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 349

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GS550E 548

APRILIA TUAREG 125 123

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA XBR 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA PES125 125

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

HONDA FSJ400D 399

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. R1200S 1.170

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

MONTESA COT 315 250

OSSA 160T2 160

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA XT125R 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA CB600F 599

MV AGUSTA F4 1000R 312 998

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PGO BUGRIDER 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

VESPA 200 197

M.V. 147

HONDA NSR75F 74

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

K.T.M. KTM 690 DUKE 654

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

DAELIM HISTORY 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SANGLAS 400 423

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600
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SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH125 125

OSSA 160 160

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 197

VESPA VESPA 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 HUGGER 883

VESPA 150 145

BETA ALP 4T 199

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA SR 250 239

B.M.W. K-100 RS 987

YAMAHA 4K0 653

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C 1.190

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 125 FL 121

SANYANG SHARK 125 125

YAMAHA TZR80RR 74

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

JONWAY CJ 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SCV100 102

YAMAHA YP125E 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

LINHAI 4Z 257

BOMBARDIER MAX 800 800

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

K.T.M. KTM 990 SUPERDUKE 1.000

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

HONDA SH300 279

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L SUPER LOW 883

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

LAMBRETTA DESCONOCIDO 123

VESPA 150 145

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

YAMAHA BW S 100 101

IMOTO TIGER SM 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA SES125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI AN250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C (XL53C) 883

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA SJ100 101

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI VL800C 805

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA 3LS XV250 248

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124
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KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA YP250 250

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA XL125V 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SES125 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883R 883

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GZ250K6 249

DAELIM HISTORY 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

HONDA CB1300SA 1.284

VESPA 200 CC. 197

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

SUZUKI SV650S 645

BETA ALP 4 T 199

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SCV100 102

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 ABS 748

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA SUPER 125 121

SANYANG GTS 125 125

SIN MARCA BTM 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

AIYUMO N.A. 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA VT750C 745

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA VIRAGO XV 535

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

YAMAHA FZR1000 EX 998

VESPA 160 161

MONTESA 175 COMANDO 174

HONDA CB400N 395

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP250R 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBF250 249

MONKEY BIKES T2 125

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA YZF R125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KYMCO ACTIV 125 107

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

VESPA 125 CC 121

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125
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SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.002

SUZUKI SFV650 645

HONDA NTV 650 647

VESPA 200 197

B.M.W. 890 6 899

YAMAHA YZFR1 998

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

PIAGGIO X 7 125 I.E. 124

DAELIM VS 125 ADVANCE II 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI TU250XX 33J 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

YAMAHA XV125 124

KAWASAKI J300 298

DAELIM VL125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

DAELIM HISTORY 125

HONDA CB600F 600

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

APRILIA SCARABEO 100 101

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

BETA REV-3 2T 250 CC 250

LML STAR DELUXE 199

HYOSUNG XRX 125D SM 124

SUZUKI UH200A 200

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

GUZZI 65 65

SUZUKI GSR600 599

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO X10 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

KEEWAY OUTLOOK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FES 125 125

KAWASAKI Z1000SX ABS 1.043

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SUZUKI DR800S 779

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA 3LS 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA SH300 279

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KTM 450 EXC 447

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI ZX-9R 899

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

GOES CF 500A 493
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HONDA CB1000RA 998

VESPA 150 145

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA XP 500 499

GUZZI STELVIO 1200 ABS 1.151

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA NSR125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA XC115S 114

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO PEOPLE S 200I 163

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

VESPA 75 CC 75

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA XJ6 600

HONDA NSS250X 250

TRUEBA SYNT 260

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS CG 299

HONDA WW125EX2 125

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 306

YAMAHA HW125 XENTER 125 125

HONDA CRE250 249

SUZUKI  BR  BR/BR1111 152

VESPA 200 200

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA VFR800 782

VESPA 150 148

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI LS 650 652

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

B.M.W. K 100 RT 987

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

YAMAHA V MAX 1200 1.198

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSX R750 750

VESPA 150 145

LAVERDA 500 499

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA CBR900RR 919

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SUZUKI DL1000 996

KAWASAKI ZX 750 738

YAMAHA 4BA,TZR80 74

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GILERA RUNNER 125 124

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI GSX 750 R 749

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA XL1000V 996

HONDA NT650V 647

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

HONDA SH150 153

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656
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VESPA 125 CC 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSR750 749

BMW K 1200 LT 1.171

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 AB 298

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

KYMCO ZING 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

DUCATI MONSTER S4 916

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

YAMAHA YP250D 250

B.M.W. R12OOGS 1.170

YAMAHA YBR125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

HONDA NSR125R 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM 645

SUZUKI UH200 200

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

YAMAHA 4BH GTS 1000 1.002

VESPA 125 ET4 124

SUZUKI GZ250X 33J 249

DUCATI 250 CC 246

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA XC125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

YAMAHA YP400 395

HYOSUNG COMET 650RWD 647

YAMAHA 4CX CY90 82

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

DAELIM NS125 124

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

B.M.W. R 45 474

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

TGB X-MOTION 300 263

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LAMBRETTA 123,08 CC 123

HONDA FES 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HONDA VTR 1000 SP 999

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

YAMAHA XV 535 535

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SIN MARCA BRUTALE 910 909

SUZUKI RV125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 500 SPRINT 459

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON DYNA SUPER GLIDE 1.338

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

SUZUKI VL 800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA RS125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA CB600F 599

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 997

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI VL250 248
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 250 249

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

YAMAHA XJ6 600

YAMAHA XVS950A 942

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA VT750S 745

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MX SOLERA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI WVBW/BW1111 385

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

MBK XC125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 647

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UC150X 152

BULTACO STREAKER 119

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA NT 650 647

HONDA CBF125M 125

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

HONDA FES 125 125

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

KAWASAKI ZRX1200R 1.165

YAMAHA XTZ 660 660

K.T.M. 990 SUPERMOTO T 1.000

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON RA GLIDE ULTRA C 1.449

YAMAHA 750 749

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 MAX XT 399

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VTX 1300R 1.312

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125E 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA CBF600N 599

HONDA GOLDWING 1.832

HONDA CB1000R 998

MONTESA COTA 349 350

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

SUZUKI GSF 600 599

SUZUKI GSF600 600

PGO T-REX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CB1000R 998

KAWASAKI VN900 CALSSIC 903

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 348

DAELIM VT EVOLUTION 124

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

KAWASAKI KLE500 499



153 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

DAELIM SQ250 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

LAMBRETTA S.I.L. 200 198

DUCATI 350 VENTO 340

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH1200 SPORTSTE 1.179

B.M.W. F800R 798

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

B.M.W. K 1200 GT 1.157

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HONDA NX650 644

HONDA VFR800A 782

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

APRILIA RSV 4 FACTORY 999

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI RV 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA CBF600N 599

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 150 124

PIAGGIO FLY 100 4T 96

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA 400CM 400

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 1.052

DAELIM NS125 125

VESPA 150 CC 149

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

HONDA XRV750 AFRICA TWI 742

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA YP125 124

DAELIM HISTORY 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NC700D 670

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

B.M.W. K1300GT 1.293

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA VTR 1000 SP 999

SUZUKI VL 800 805

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 997

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUMCO LUNA 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. K 75RT 740

VESPA IRIS 200 198

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ABS 750

DAELIM SQ250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 1.052

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74
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VESPA NO CONSTA 100

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBF125M 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

VESPA IRIS 197

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

PIONEER CALIFORNIA 223

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

DAELIM VL125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 660 MAX 649

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

HONDA CBF125M 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA FZR600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI VZ800 805

VESPA 160 161

HONDA VFR750F 748

K.T.M. DUKE II 625

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

GAS-GAS ENDURO 249

PIAGGIO X 7 250 IE 244

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA XR 400R 397

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

HONDA NSA700A 680

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

PIAGGIO VESPA LX125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA VT750C 745

DONGFANG 500CCG0-KART 493

HONDA CBF250 249

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSX 1.1 1.074

GAS-GAS ENDURO 290

GOUPIL G3 1

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. G650GS 652

PEUGEOT SATELIS 500 493

VESPA SFERA 74

DERBI TERRA 125 124
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B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

PIAGGIO VESPA 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

DAELIM ROADWING 124

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

APRILIA MANA 850 GT ABS 839

B.M.W. G650GS 652

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

M.Z. ETZ251 LUXE 243

VESPA 75 75

LAMBRETTA ---- 148

B.M.W. F800R 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MIR MALLORCA 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBF-250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 649

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA RD 350 397

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10E 998

HONDA CBF600S 599

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 9 R 899

YAMAHA XV1900 1.854

SUZUKI VZ800 805

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA CB600F 599

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

MTR IBIZA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

YAMAHA YP25R 249

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI TU 250 X 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

SUZUKI DL 650 645

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 4T 198

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

SUZUKI AR/AR1511 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

VESPA PX 125 TS 123
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SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO MXU 150 151

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

B.M.W. F-650 652

SANGLAS S 400 427

BETA ALP 350 CC 349

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

SUZUKI TU 250X W 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM ROADWIND 124

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

VESPA IRIS 200 198

HONDA SHADOW 90 90

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

B.M.W. R-100 979

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

HONDA FES125 125

MALAGUTI MADISON R125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 125

PIAGGIO MP3 250 RL 244

HONDA ST1300 1.261

DAELIM VT 125 124

HONDA VT750C 745

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA SES125 125

B.M.W. 1962 493

MONTESA EDURO 250 246

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125E 123

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

KEEWAY ARN125 124

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

DUCATI 350 ROAD 340

KAWASAKI VNS00 CLASSI 805

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA SR250 239

PEUGEOT SX 79

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 247

DAELIM VS125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA TX 200 197

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASIC 805

SIN MARCA FANTIC MOTOR TRIAL 301 120

VESPA 125 121

OSSA 350 TU YO 303

SUZUKI GS500E 486

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 244

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSX1300RY 1.299

KYMCO MXU 150 151

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

MONTESA ENDURO 250 250

MBK YP125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA NX 250 237

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBF250 249

HONDA CB5OO 499

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

HONDA VT125C 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

MONTESA SPORT 250 247

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM SQ250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

VESPA 76 E 197

SANGLAS 400 422

SUZUKI GS500 487

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBF1000A 998

M.V. T 18 148

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTIO 124

VESPA IRIS 197

GAS-GAS ENDURO 249

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HONDA FJS400D 399

APRILIA RS125 125

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

OSSA 125 123

HONDA SJ100 101

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SUZUKI DR 600 589

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

HYOSUNG COMET 650I 647

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RV125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

HONDA NC700X 670

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 FD 123

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

HONDA NSS250X 250

YAMAHA YN100 101

VESPA 150 145

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI AN 125 124

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

DAELIM NS125 124

SUZUKI AN400R 385

HONDA CBR900RR 954

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

PIAGGIO X 7 250 IE 244

VESPA IRIS 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO MP3 250 RL 244

GILERA COGUAR 125 4T 124

DERBI BOULEVARD 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

KAWASAKI Z 400 F-II 399

SUZUKI VL800 C50 805

M.V. D J 31009 150

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 PTT D 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC EFI 499

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA YB125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF500A 499

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

YAMAHA XV 535 535

BMW F 800 GT 798

YAMAHA XV535 535

KYMCO ZING 125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HANWAY RAW 125 124

KTM KTM 350 FREERIDE 350

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

BMW R-850-R 848

HONDA NT 650 V 647

POLINI MOTORI XP4 125 122

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125R 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I E 124

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

DERBI BLD 125 4T 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HUSQVARNA CAGIVA 250 CR 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YB125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA YP400 395

KAWASAKI BR-6N 649

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 1 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA FZ8 779

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 II 249

HONDA VF 500 F 498

CAGIVA MITO 125 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 305

DAELIM BESBI 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

VESPA 180 180

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

TGB EXPRESS 125 124

TGB EXPRESS 125 124

K.T.M. KTM 250 EXC-F 250

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125
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MODELO CC

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VT125C 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRS 1.584

YAMAHA XT660X 660

DAELIM BESBI 124

DAELIM ET250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

BMW R 850 R 848

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

HYOSUNG GT 150 R 249

BMW K 100 987

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA NC700SA 670

DAELIM SU125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA XP500 499

K.T.M. 530 EXC-R 510

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC700S 670

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RF900R 937

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA CB 500 499

SUZUKI UH200 200

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ABS 750

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

YAMAHA XV 750 SE 748

HONDA CBR-600 599

SUZUKI XF650 Y 644

YAMAHA FZS600 599

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

BMW F800R 798

DAELIM SV125 124

TGB EXPRESS 125 124

YAMAHA YP400R 394

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A1 865

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

GAS-GAS TXT 280 PRO 272

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

HONDA CB 600 S 600

YAMAHA XVS 650 649

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX-R750 750

VESPA NO CONSTA 145

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650 656

TM RACING SPA 125 2 TEMPI 125

YAMAHA XJ 900S 892

GILERA NEXUS 125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 75 CC 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

HONDA FORESIGHT 249
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HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA YP250R 250

HONDA CBR 900RR 929

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA VT750DC 745

HONDA CBF125M 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI DR650RS 640

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA CRM 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT 09 847

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

YAMAHA XV1900 1.854

DAELIM BESBI 124

MONTESA IMPALA 174

SUZUKI VL800C 805

APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 ABS 1.197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

YAMAHA FZ6'S 600

HONDA FJS600A 582

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTIVE 330

K.T.M. KTM 690 SMC 654

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDURO 449

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

B.M.W. R-1100 R 1.085

HONDA CB1300 1.284

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

YAMAHA XT 500 500

B.M.W. R-1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UC125 125

HONDA CB 500 499

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA VESPA 123

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

YAMAHA WR450 F 449

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA XD1000V 996

HONDA CB600F 599

PEUGEOT LOOXO41002 99

DUCATI 990 990

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA NXC125 125

CAGIVA TAMANACO 125 125

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA PK 75S 74

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DUCATI MONSTER S4 916

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

SUZUKI VX51L 1.390

HONDA SES125 125

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM TRS125 FELLON NS 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAIL 1.449

HONDA BT700VA 680

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI AN400A 400
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B.M.W. F650GS 798

HYOSUNG COMET 650 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650 638

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 250 244

PIAGGIO M59 399

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA XT660R 660

HONDA CB600 599

HONDA NT700V 680

KAWASAKI VN900B 903

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

KAWASAKI EN500 498

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA PES125 125

VESPA 150 CC 145

SUZUKI VL125 124

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 250 IE 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

SACHS A 1.2 124

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

HONDA CB600 600

DAELIM SV125 124

B.M.W. F650GS 798

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

BASHAN SUPER SCCOTER 125 125

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA XC125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SU125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA CRM125 124

SUZUKI GS 600 F 599

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA XT125SM 124

SUZUKI DR Z400SM 398

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

TRIUMPH TIGER 649

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CRE250 249

SUZUKI UH 150 152

SUZUKI SV 650 SA 645

GAS-GAS ENDU-CROX 124

VESPA 200 DNN 197

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI RGV250 249

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA XL700VA 680

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA FJS400D 399

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA WR250 250

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI AN400Z 400
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B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

YAMAHA YB125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

HONDA XL700V 680

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

AIYUMO N.A. 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

DAELIM SV125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

HONDA VFR800X 782

DAELIM SV125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124

APRILIA PEGASO 650 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

M.V. DT 232

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM SQ125 125

DAELIM BESBI 125

YAMAHA YB125 124

DAELIM SQ125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 V2 988

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HONDA VISION 74

HONDA CRM75R 74

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM SQ-125 124

KYMCO G5 124

VESPA IRIS 200 1.197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA YP250R 249

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

SUZUKI GSF600 600

B.M.W. F800GS 798

HONDA FES125A 125

CAGIVA ELEFANT 650 650

HONDA CX 500 497

AXR CARBONE 383

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399
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HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

HONDA CB1000R 998

VESPA 125 FL 121

DERBI RAMBLA 250 244

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

SUZUKI DL 650 A 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

B.M.W. R80-ST 785

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO G5 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI DR 600 R 589

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA YP125R 124

B.M.W. G650X COUNTRY 652

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

PIAGGIO X9-200 198

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

HONDA FJS400A 399

HONDA VT 750 C 745

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA CB1000R 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI GN250 W 249

SUZUKI GSX1300RZ 1.299

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

B.M.W. K 100 987

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB600F 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. K 75 740

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO VENOX250 249

YAMAHA XP500A 499

YAMAHA XP500A 499

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

VESPA 150 197

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

AIYUMO JL250-5 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

QINGQI QM200GY 199

HYOSUNG GT125 R 124

B.M.W. 250 232

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

YAMAHA FZS600 600

SUZUKI AN400Y 385

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

HONDA FES150 153
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VESPA SA 100

B.M.W. R 69 S 594

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO BET&WIN 125 125

KAWASAKI GPX 750 748

GILERA DNA 180 4T 182

SANGLAS 400 E 423

VESPA 150 S 145

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 ST 250

PEUGEOT SX 80 79

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

SUZUKI AN650 638

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SANGLAS 400 423

PEUGEOT SC 80 L 79

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600W L9 600

SUZUKI SV650 645

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI GSE 500 E 486

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

VESPA 200 C C 198

DAELIM TRS125 125

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA SCV100 102

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA SH125 125

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

VESPA TX 200 198

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTIO 124

B.M.W. R-1150 R ROCKST 1.130

B.M.W. K 100 LT 957

HONDA CB 750 FOUR K4 731

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA VVS650A 649

S.Y.M QUADLANDER 250 249

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 50

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

VESPA IRIS-200 200

ROA 125 122

B.M.W. K-1100-LT 1.093

YAMAHA NXC125 125

ARCTIC CAT MRO 300 4X4 280

HONDA CBF250 249

DAELIM ET250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 125

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

HONDA CBF600NA 599

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI AN400X 385

B.M.W. R50 500

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA XV250 249

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KAWASAKI EN-500-A 498

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA GOLDWING 1.832

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

PUCH COBRA 71

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 350

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAZON AZEL 175D 175
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SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA 125 122

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA YZF100OR 1.002

YAMAHA FZR-600 599

GUZZI 1000 SP 1.000

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBR900RR 893

B.M.W. R 1200 C 1.170

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA VFR 800 782

SUZUKI GZ125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDBI 1.449

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA YP125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

DORTON LIBERTY 125CCD-125-16 124

DAELIM VL125 124

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

S.Y.M HD 125 124

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 AT 198

BMW R 100 R 980

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HARLEY DAVIDSON FORTY-EIGHT 1.202

SANGLAS ROVENA 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA 75 74

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA SES125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

HONDA FES125 125

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA XV650 649

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

BMW R850R 848

KAWASAKI Z750 748

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 321 338

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

CSR ATV 200 193

HONDA NT650V 647

HONDA ST1100 PAN EUPEAN 1.084

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

SUZUKI DR-Z400S 398

PIAGGIO CARNABY 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA XT660R 660

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063
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TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

HONDA VT750S 745

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

DUCATI 848 849

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA XTZ 750 749

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. R 850R 848

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L SUPER LOW 883

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC ROAD KING 1.690

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GN 250 249

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

HONDA NT650V 647

BMW F 650 GS 652

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA SILVER WING 582

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM SQ250 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MTR MALLORCA 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

S.Y.M GTS300I EVO 263

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 499

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

SUZUKI VH125 125

SUZUKI UH125A 125

BMW R1200RT 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UX150 156

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA SH 300 279

HONDA NC700SD 670

HONDA VT750C2B 745

SUZUKI GSX 1100 R 1.119

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA FZ1-SA 998

HONDA CBR250R 250

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA WW125 125

DUCATI 899 PANIGALE 898
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KYMCO SUPERDINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI UH200A 200

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI RV 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

BMW F 800 GS 798

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

BMW R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC700XA 670

SUMCO LUNA 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA NC700D 670

K.T.M. 640 LC4 625

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI VZ 800 805

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. F800ST 798

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSF650 656

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VH125 124

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

VESPA SM 145

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

DUCATI DIAVEL ABS CARBON 1.198

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 TOURER 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

AIYUMO CAPRI 125 125

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

GILERA NEXUS 125 I.E 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

CSR CSR ATV500L 493

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

VESPA PK 125 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KTM DUKE II 625

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

S.Y.M FIDDLE II 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM VT125F 124

M.V. TRJ 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599
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KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

KAWASAKI ZZ-R600 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 75 C C 74

SUZUKI GS X R 1100 1.052

HONDA GL1500C 1.520

PEUGEOT SV-75 74

YAMAHA 3TB XT600 595

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KAWASAKI KZ 400 398

S.Y.M WOLF SB 125 NI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA CBF500A 499

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

YAMAHA FJR 1300 1.298

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI EX250K 249

KTM KTM 350 FREERIDE 350

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB1300A 1.284

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

DUCATI PASO 750 748

MOTO GUZZI STR850 BREVA 877

HONDA FES125 125

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

JAWA 350/638 343

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 997

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

K.T.M. KTM 690 ENDURO 654

B.M.W. F-650 652

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSX750FN 748

BULTACO STREAKR-125 118

DAELIM NS125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

SUZUKI RMX450Z 449

HONDA FES1265A 125

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI UN 51A 598

RENLI -- 244

RIEJU RS2 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4 BA TZR80 74

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA FES 125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA PK 75S 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

MTR ZN125T-E 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124
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HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

SUZUKI 250 249

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

BETA ALP 4 0 350 CC 349

HONDA NSS250A 249

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI VH125 125

TM RACING SPA 250 2 TEMPI 249

SUZUKI AH 100 ADRESS 99

HONDA NES 150 153

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAZON AZEL 175D 175

KYMCO DINK 150 LX 150

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 DD 124

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GSX600FR 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

ERIDER B3000 1

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA CB600F 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C (XL53C) 883

YAMAHA YBR125 124

VESPA 160 CC 161

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N 883

YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA XJ6 600

B.M.W. F800R 798

YAMAHA XJ6 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GILERA GP 800 839

SUZUKI GS500 487

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 449

SUZUKI UH125 125
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SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

APRILIA SL 750 SHIVER 750

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

B.M.W. F 800 GS 798

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP250R 249

TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865

MONKEY BIKES MB 90 R 86

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI GSZ R600 599

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

LAMBRETTA --- 148

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

SUZUKI GSX#R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

MONTESA KING SCORPION 250 246

BULTACO METRALLA 250 244

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI AN650A 638

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 ST 151

KYMCO G5 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

DAELIM VL125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

LONCIN ATV250 229

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110D 107

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

LAMBRETTA L 75

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

VESPA 125 123

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 4T 182

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

VESPA 150 SPRINT 145

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

OSSA 250 SUP PIONNER 244

HONDA SH125 125

KEEWAY OUTLOOK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YB125 124

YAMAHA YB125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI VH125 125

SUZUKI DL1000 996

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

VESPA 85 123

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

HONDA CB600F 600
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PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA SFERA 74

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO G5 124

GILERA NEXUS 125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124

HONDA CB600F 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.340

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

MONTESA --- 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUS 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

B.M.W. F800S 798

HONDA VFR 800 80

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI VL800 805

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

HONDA XR125L 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI GSXR750XY 750

GUZZI V 50 II 490

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600 RR 599

B.M.W. K1200GT 1.157

HONDA ST100 1.084

SUZUKI GSR600 599

OSSA 250 EXPLORER 246

SUZUKI AN400 400

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF DYNA FAT BO 1.585

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

SUZUKI AN400A 400

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

B.M.W. F800ST 798

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 486

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA NSS250X 250

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA FJS400D 399

DUCATI 500 GT 496

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTS 1.338

SUZUKI VL800C 805

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

SCORPA TYS 125F 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI DR Z400E 398

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI AH 75 74

SUZUKI UH150 152
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KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 399

SUZUKI GN 250 249

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 599

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA NSR 75 74

DAELIM NS125 125

GAS-GAS XT 250 PRO 247

PIAGGIO X9 125 REVOLUT 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F800 GT 798

BMW C600SPORT 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C XL53C) 883

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI AH75 74

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PUCH LIDO VARIO 173

HONDA NC700X 670

DAELIM DELFINO 99

SANGLAS 500 S 499

VESPA 160 161

VESPA 75CC 74

BMW F800R 798

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

BMW R1100 RT 1.085

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SES125 125

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

K.T.M. GS 125 124

HONDA CB600F 600

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 1200C 1.199

OSSA 160 CC 160

HONDA CBR 1000 998

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UC125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA FES125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

PEUGEOT ANTIGUA SATELIS 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200X FORTY-E 1.202

VESPA 75 CC 75

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI DL650 645

SANGLAS 400 422

MOTORHISPANIA//MH MOTOR KN1 125 123

BMW G650GS 652

HONDA CBR 600 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

AEON COBRA RS II 180 169

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA TW125 125

YAMAHA 4JH,FZR600R 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249
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HONDA XL 600LM 591

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

HONDA NX650 644

SUZUKI VZ800Y 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI TU 250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI RV125 125

APRILIA RSV MILLE R 998

MOTO GUZZI BREVA 750 744

DAELIM BESBI 124

BMW F800ST 798

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI AN400 400

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

HONDA NSR75FII 74

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

VESPA 200 DNN 197

VESPA 200 197

BOMBARDIER MAX 650 650

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM NS125 124

APRILIA AFI 125 124

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

YAMAHA MTO1 1.670

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

K.T.M. 450 EXC 447

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

PEUGEOT SC80L 790

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 124

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

DAELIM VL125 124

KAWASAKI Z750R 748

M.Z. ETZ-125 123

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XC1TING 250 249

HONDA XL1000V 996

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSXR750 749

MOTO GUZZI NORGE 850 877

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. F650GS 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MOTOR HISPANIA DUNA 123

HONDA CBR125R 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C XL53C) 883

VESPA 125 125

BMW R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. 400EXC 398

YAMAHA YBR125 124

BOMBARDIER CAN AM 997

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 321 338

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA 55 55

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO LTKE 125

SUZUKI GS.500 E 486

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL SPORTSTER 883 883

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

VESPA 200 CC 197

DAELIM VT EVOLUTION 124

KTM 640 625

APRILIA SHIVER 750 750

YAMAHA YP400 395



174 de 182

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

23/02/2024 21:32:01

MODELO CC

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N NIGHSTER 1.202

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

B.M.W. F650GS 798

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

HONDA SCV100 102

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HYOSUNG GT 250 RI 249

HONDA CBR 900 893

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

BETA REV 3 250

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

MTR MALLORCA 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA FES125 125

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

KAWASAKI ZC 600A 593

GAS-GAS GAS 249

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

SUZUKI GSX1250FA 1.255

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA TDM900A 897

SUZUKI VL 1500 1.462

YAMAHA XT 600 595

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

JONWAY CJ 12 B 124

DAELIM SV125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 124

HONDA VFR1200FD 1.237

YAMAHA YP125 124

DUCATI HYPERSTRADA 821

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

B.M.W. K 1200 R 1.157

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LML STAR DELUXE 199

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KAWASAKI J300 ABS 298

BMW G650GS 652

LML STAR DELUXE 125
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

KYMCO VENOX 205 249

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSF600 600

K.T.M. KTM 990 SUPERMOTO T 1.000

K.T.M. KTM 990 SUPERMOTO T 1.000

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

YAMAHA YP400R 394

HONDA SILVER WING 582

SUZUKI UH125A 125

HANWAY RAW 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

LEONART DAYTONA 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

GILERA RUNNER 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA 3TH SR250 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW K 1200 LT 1.171

HONDA VFR750F 748

HONDA NC700XA 670

HONDA CB500FA 471

DERBI VARIANT SPORT 125 124

SANGLAS 400 E. 423

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTIVE 330

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA V MAX 1.198

DAZON AZEL 175D 175

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

DAELIM SL125U 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 488

SUZUKI VL250 248

HUSQVARNA SM 610 576

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSS250A 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA NSS300 279

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 796 ABS 803

BMW F800GT 798

YAMAHA XP500A 530

K.T.M. 250 EXCF 250

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SANGLAS S 400 391

HONDA NSS250X 250

YAMAHA YZF-R1 990

SUZUKI AN650A 638

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600X L9 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GEM E2 1

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

APRILIA SHIVER 750 750
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BMW G650GS 652

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 999

YAMAHA 20 L DT 80 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

MBK 4GP CW65 65

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 249

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA NSA700A 680

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA XT600E 595

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NC700S 670

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA NSR125R 124

BMW F 650 652

PIAGGIO MP3 500 BUSINESS LT 493

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

AIYUMO JL125-11 124

SUZUKI GS500EX Y0W 486

HONDA VFR800 782

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 A1 675

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X 7 250 IE 244

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA CBR600 599

YAMAHA 3LP,XV1100 1.063

DAZON BUGGI 1100 1.051

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA CB600F 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

BMW R 850R 848

YAMAHA XP500A 530

HONDA CBR500RA 471

SUZUKI SPV650 645

HUSQVARNA SM 610 576

YAMAHA TZR80RR 74

HONDA CRM75R 74

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HONDA CBF250 249

HONDA SES125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

DUCATI M620 DARK DD 618

LAMBRETA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KAWASAKI KZ 400 398

YAMAHA XV260 249

MV AUGUSTA BRUTALE 910 909

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

HYOSUNG GT250RI 249

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 MAX 399

SUZUKI VL250 248

MONTESA ENDURO 360 349

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.340

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

HONDA VTR250 250

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 250 249

HONDA CBR600F 599

CAGIVA 125 FRECCIA 124

YAMAHA NXC125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

KAWASAKI ER 6N 659

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SIAMOTO MAT 100 95

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

HONDA GOLDWING 1.832

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

DAELIM TRS125 124

HONDA FES125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM VS125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

B.M.W. F800S 798

SUZUKI GSX1400 1.402

BOMBARDIER MAX 650 650

KYMCO MXU 250 249

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SHERCO 51 I 510

ZNEN ZN125T-E 124

YAMAHA YB125 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

PEUGEOT ANTIGUA SATELIS 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

HONDA XL650V 647

VESPA 160 CC 160

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SANGLAS S 400 Y 391

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 150 150

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

MTR MALLORCA 125

HONDA SH125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI DL650 645

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA YP150 152

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA CBF1000A 998

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA MT03 660

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

HONDA XRV750 742

YAMAHA XY 535 535

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA CBR600F 599
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KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

POLARIS PHOENIX 200E 195

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UX125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SIN MARCA HARLEY DAVI 1.338

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS250EX 250

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA NSR 75 II 74

DERBI MULHACEN 659 659

B.M.W. K1200R 1.157

PIAGGIO CARNABY 125 124

K.T.M. 125 EXC 124

HONGYI X 110 107

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA NHX110WH 108

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI UC125 X VERDE 125

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

KYMCO MXU 150 151

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.299

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUMCO MOHICANO 125 124

B.M.W. R 850R 848

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 MAX XT 799

YAMAHA FZS1000 998

TRIUMPH TROPHY 1200 1.180

RIEJU RST 80 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM NS125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXST SOFTAIL STA 1.449

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA 150 145

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI GZ250 249

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI RV 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

B.M.W. R-75 746

SUZUKI UH 150 152

YAMAHA YQ150 152
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CB600F 599

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

YAMAHA CIGNUS X 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI AN125 124

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

ALFER VR-250 249

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI VL 1500 1.462

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA NSS250S 249

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

VESPA 125 CC 121

DUCATI INDIANA 650 650

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO MXU 500 499

HONDA VT750CS 745

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET ELECTRA EFI 499

B.M.W. K1600GT 1.650

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PUCH LIDO VARIO 173

HONDA CB 750Ñ 736

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.296

YAMAHA SR 250SP 239

BULTACO FRONTERA MK-11 363

BULTACO FRONTERA MK 11 370 362

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R#SE32 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

YAMAHA YP 400 395

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO MXU 500 498

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

BMW R-1100 S 1.055

KTM 990 ADVENTURE EFI 1.000

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA CB600F 599

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HYOSUNG XRX 125D 124

YAMAHA XJ6 600

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 I.E. 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 IE 244
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VESPA 125 CC 121

DAELIM SQ125 124

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

SUZUKI RV125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

APRILIA RS 125 125

HONDA CBR900RR 929

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

HONDA VFR 748

SUZUKI GXS 750 X 750

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

B.M.W. F 650 ST 652

SUZUKI AN 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA NSS250S 249

HONDA CB350 325

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI AN400 400

LINHAI 4Z 257

MONTESA MOTOCICLETA 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SL125U 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA XVX1100A 1.063

YAMAHA 4KM,XJ900S 892

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI VZ800 805

M.Z. ETZ 125 123

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

KAWASAKI ZZR1400 ABS 1.352

YAMAHA XC125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HAMMEL CHOPER 125 124

YAMAHA TT250R 249

MTR IBIZA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

VESPA TX 200 197

GILERA RUNNER VXR 200 198

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

DAELIM SG 125 P 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM SV 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 225 222

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

GAS-GAS PA 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. KTM690SM 654

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA FJS400A 399

SUZUKI SV650S 645

YAMAHA 4FY 748
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YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA MT03 660

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

B.M.W. F800 R 798

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

VESPA 125 124

VESPA VESPA 125 124

VESPA E160 CC 161

BOMBARDIER SPYDER 997

VESPA 125CC 121

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 EVO 124

CSR ST125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

HONDA VTR1000F 998

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

B.M.W. K755 740

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

VESPA PX 125 TS 123

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI  UX125 124

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 299

HONDA CBR900RR 954

SUZUKI UH125G 125

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRSI 1.449

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA   NT650V 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY RKV 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI VL800C 805

B.M.W. F800R 798

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 121

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM SL125U 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125E M2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VFR750F 748

BMW G650GS 652

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 199

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

YAMAHA FZ6-2 600

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW R NINE T 1.170

HANWAY RAW 125 124

HONDA WW125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR750 749

SUZUKI DL650A 645

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600
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HONDA CBF 250 249

YAMAHA NXC125 125

VESPA PK-125 121

YAMAHA CIGNUS X 125

HONDA VT750DC 745

SUMCO LUNA 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125G 125

VESPA 75 75

SHERCO 3.0I 303

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA FZ8 779

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125T 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA CL-150 C.C. 150

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

SUZUKI GSX 1200 FS 1.157

B.M.W. F 650 CS 652

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

B.M.W. R 1100 GS 1.085

JONWAY ---- 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

MONTESA COTA 330 328

HONDA CB-SEVEN FIFTY 747

DAELIM SV125 124

KEEWAY ARN125 124

SUZUKI GZ125LO 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

PIAGGIO X7 125 IE 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

MTR MALLORCA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

B.M.W. F800S 798

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

HONDA NSS250S 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

MEGELLI -- 124

KYMCO ZING 125 124

PEUGEOT SAT125K20 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K1200GT 1.157

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 RST 124

HONDA VFR800 782

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

DAELIM DELFINO 99

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

AIYUMO AIYMO CLASSIC 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA WW125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I 647


